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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 09/01/23 TO 09/30/23 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMMERCIAL         1       0               0          449.12         1       0               0          449.12

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          449.12         1       0               0          449.12

COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS
  COMMERCIAL ADDITION PERMIT           1       0         147,231          339.00         1       0         147,231          339.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0         147,231          339.00         1       0         147,231          339.00

COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS
  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION PERMIT         1       0             700          300.00         1       0             700          300.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMMERCIAL         1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0             700          450.00         3       0             700          450.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
  RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS                1       0         130,000          302.00         1       0         130,000          302.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         2       0         130,000          402.00         2       0         130,000          402.00

SHED <150 SQ FT
  ACCESSORY STRUCTURES                 1       0           5,822           50.00         1       0           5,822           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0           5,822           50.00         1       0           5,822           50.00

ACCESSORY STRUCTURES
  ACCESSORY STRUCTURES                 1       0          32,665           50.00         1       0          32,665           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0          32,665           50.00         1       0          32,665           50.00

COMMERCIAL ROOFING
  COMMERCIAL ROOFING                   5       0               0        1,075.00         5       0               0        1,075.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         5       0               0        1,075.00         5       0               0        1,075.00

ELEC COM ALTERATION
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMM ADD/ALT      11       0               0        1,500.00        11       0               0        1,500.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        11       0               0        1,500.00        11       0               0        1,500.00

ELEC RES ALTERATION
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       33       0               0        1,870.00        33       0               0        1,870.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        33       0               0        1,870.00        33       0               0        1,870.00

GAS COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS
  GAS PERMIT COMMERCIAL MISC           5       0               0          425.00         5       0               0          425.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           1       0               0           75.00         1       0               0           75.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         6       0               0          500.00         6       0               0          500.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PXdYfkRLt81mftN%2B0N8zsMkTABg36jcsj0fMaNDIUqlwe4dpFqkEZUxABiMtexfQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RUplgiXVPkiM2TPFIvztu%2FMeDk7PAImQjmH2PrWe9dI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oC9pZBXOLI0Fy8nR0L1ufE2Z%2F5c79W16FF19EH0eYy8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=34DuieMuAmbR7WdxspaIwe57uXxydUBv5p%2BZ4P2l6WY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2AdhsGmJ20m0ap3cKNF8tID9fUVoPuZoESgx4CNN4Og%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QHksjHsSrOvycVN825vWkwIZxi0aft0TxiLT7Fqry28%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H1EMq5o2PcVYO6CqREFtrzTiuqCJXrQ74QflHXASQ5Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3KG1gr1GjznqjEksPcwHqycAbR%2B8ADKjUXeERmepsO8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zm4GRxFFBmv%2F7zAS2lIQwVpoksbJ%2F6DliEtMgB09wD8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y36YcHRv0YZ92L%2Fdktz%2F1VWCrQMzLhkLELCnrRnLoYw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yWhbc6LkZ%2B4E8pwwLgwFwNZHpXyvbFxVXnLmth4vdIg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=svZa1Rb0n5BJTW8%2Fg1uOvAjEophpBIUmKVP4APKt6Vw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qj4qQPI0i%2FPZiGvMymxayOkQWPGp0nt2lmzSyqWpbXI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0G11JQ8gUqwUhSol6mxmLc6HLMBEkG2Y3V3KS7PZsPU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xqVmwjscYcyMqEb2wA%2F4Q0oqKjE3RF%2BD8AFIe9xeehI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vUaz%2B29hM5NGeURN%2BerJWwMiU%2Bxw25Yrl24V2R8UXuM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ygub5FNLVUf9rB%2FkQn43%2FbIffLZffgxE8Z%2F9QLzAnjs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=74fO8gGuuPr0eOnL6pwUI8c2SFxyTTv0Xkd08VlNe9A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uYXRbU1A0B7hT7Q6ErRo2gIkVcg33g3H2pmwt%2BqMyWI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gci%2Br1fmN3QmPdI4Et5g4Wkhg%2F2b4lM%2FlkK%2B8cgqf6U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y7DV6d5kUVGqq4%2Fuow1gU6rhcaUVl3NsQRmT4LhH8UU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rOWdhp4u3zENrw7Hps1bCSBSRpDnnEylkGfnC87YUwA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KAgXRUpxVN8JVn6jXUL%2Bq9NExYUG0M31RWGer6EIWXQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wRqtlK28TBPmtyOSjv2XART89aeTx36Oh6fFfBoeuBY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IbObiEtB9YZNAk5bH%2B8sQwU01hVcS13kfijH%2FRPXLuE%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 09/01/23 TO 09/30/23 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL               1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL MISC         31       0               0        1,905.00        31       0               0        1,905.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL          7       0               0          560.00         7       0               0          560.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        39       0               0        2,515.00        39       0               0        2,515.00

PLUMBING COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
  GAS PERMIT COMMERCIAL                1       0               0           80.00         1       0               0           80.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           80.00         1       0               0           80.00

PLUMBING RES ALTERATION
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       8       0               0          495.00         8       0               0          495.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         8       0               0          495.00         8       0               0          495.00

RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR
  RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                53       0         858,312        3,724.00        53       0         858,312        3,724.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        54       0         858,312        3,774.00        54       0         858,312        3,774.00

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS
  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS             12       0         327,014        1,628.00        12       0         327,014        1,628.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        4       0               0          400.00         4       0               0          400.00
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL               3       0               0          175.00         3       0               0          175.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       6       0               0          580.00         6       0               0          580.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        25       0         327,014        2,783.00        25       0         327,014        2,783.00

INGROUND POOLS
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        3       0               0          300.00         3       0               0          300.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0          300.00         3       0               0          300.00

ABOVE GROUND POOL
  ABOVE GROUND POOLS                   2       0               0          100.00         2       0               0          100.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        2       0               0          200.00         2       0               0          200.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         4       0               0          300.00         4       0               0          300.00

STOVES / SOLID FUEL
  STOVES                               3       0               0          200.00         3       0               0          200.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0          200.00         3       0               0          200.00

NEW DECK / PORCH
  NEW DECKS PORCHES                    1       0          45,344           50.00         1       0          45,344           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0          45,344           50.00         1       0          45,344           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NcPLg0mDn3uekLAKiFxFhY3HCzF8eKIH2PBG6kZA0%2Bk1kY9brGo%2BXIoTH78OqWkv
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cbEjaE%2FSkV2I%2BhiF8dAtYjahhqeXoz7Pz590gMjq4hQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6T0gWkDvcHRna3zbN7g5n4B5rsB4a3yO9nJ9p29kECQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2BmHYnJtDhhZcFng%2BIqPpk3nSRg79CgpbMkJqm1KVzU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SCxTkzOdjVRjYvVeHrF%2Bs7nyNv%2BjD%2BXrD0fFQxqOQzQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XXiYbA2SXx4yHBwnbmXFmqNbLOFFSzckMw71SIpW9AA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6tdq7%2Bt2k%2Fm1gZMTu8QTfAw%2BOZoNU5axROoVqeXJKVQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kGR9%2BFH%2Ba%2FC9corlguNLB82HHH8cMY0DF0YJxL3tlpY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rf8I7CZM6FuRSAHhhdPOF1QSqnBoB8g%2BEZTof9Lo2Jk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=59wjD8KkJZHKVHCnUms7%2FhSSmecy2%2FXKfedfYi8hvoA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F18wTfw57YVWXPOu6%2BKPlLSTgZ0vuhgDMg5H80XFSvM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D7gu5f5t0LsCDIr9fc%2FuuUxOLTBzcU6DgxKfLB2FE2A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MCgaKTLgEq2RGkRrcu%2FhiCEXyamo7oO1tAAp93yWlN8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MTdwjl7hGrzrOhNUdbnDaBnvXUgRIDn84eA3h2OQC1g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JLxThol7%2ByZIBxT1vdSeShzectndQ9Jnqpgb8y1Y8TM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aRaeewLq5nvMsb%2ByVhKBuxh9O60tZIG4ZdIFswxHyZE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UUFvE74mc%2FCheD4jv%2F5QvWPFPaQBJ0r3SL1GqpqEbjI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=58vrKUfpHs%2FAwtJDlCZMlygXF1t%2Ba2SritkBApJE%2B4I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RI6gRQPo7xHBc0ndtLYNbqlUaJenNrj1oKuM9I66p4w%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I1L97WCDTZC66dqXaQGMnHob9IufcF9m7FckNlu6kEk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pQDt8tPrh0gDqFnGN%2FyUXwheEIRai8gCivKLMK0KkX0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hmwPIyZ1BT6nBoI2gRFTOZivnUa5H1Wat8hJclrTo8Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=owTgczaxaW11Jg7Qtpo4Zf3R%2FieuUi5oSiG7U07XFdA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UsUZg98EKqFuafkuctr4v6Utm7%2Fws3%2BJwZkMxHmLMLs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mpMffqigbhigduy%2BJ62id6NWir1aZapeL2WKuki0rDQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sROKEdJTwUnR1AruIPWfQZRHRelr0R3s2SWb7F8EOZg%3D
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CHIMNEY
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 09/01/23 TO 09/30/23 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
  CHIMNEY                              1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL
  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL               1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

PERMANANT SIGN
  SIGN (GROUND/WALL)                   8       0               0        1,025.00         8       0               0        1,025.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         8       0               0        1,025.00         8       0               0        1,025.00

DEPARTMENT TOTALS                    212       0       1,547,088       18,307.12       212       0       1,547,088       18,307.12

REPORT TOTALS                        212       0       1,547,088       18,307.12       212       0       1,547,088       18,307.12

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Isis Perdomo **                                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lLPRr7ox2XksGCXGIRrFOaXsgbE8l%2BYZMd860dKOizzp2Y3ERrKh2NtFn%2FpOMyjG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xKZiL03p79Qvi4SE%2BVRxFQ69zKRD6gzYLCXCicjsbbI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rN3wzSr1hBYhXdhyZUeSKUT%2FoCv3puA6p%2BHAvM1hhC4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5aoqWM9z07bVDQFLwC79by8LQOX3GZPeGtwo2mKfOw0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s%2FQEZJmoOj%2F2%2B3hqdF3ThQThgAV4qdcE%2B8uFdGjJy9M%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rQ6QLXSnisFkX1xWcx8W8q2VZ%2B78ANv%2BOkpNNG0%2FQDY%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES                                                                                     DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230158                        1134 SOUTHAMPTON RD                          070R000800000
                                BDMG LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20080                ELEC COM   ISSUED             09/28/23 09/27/24              0          449.12               0          449.12
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT 5,600 SQFT SELF STORAGE BUILDING; BUILDING #6     
     BUILDING IS NOT CLIMATE CONTROLLED                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       CUMMINGS, KEVIN                         
    GC         MATTHEW J TORTORIELLO                   
    OWN        BDMG LLC                                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            449.12                          449.12
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          449.12               0          449.12

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GPjlliSXTrSGn%2BCS99xNtR0WfrhRgtAUoBFG1%2BlChvz30ZXSyrOwO%2Bwev9gtJrdD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0gKoVG5ILMuZldy3JpS1bOE%2FFxHRpv%2FkGhogYFAKnt8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iIan%2FKspkJyViVRLJr8P0h22fDafVwF4VTXId3wLJtlSdtgGvMFCCnfJ8joVIXSs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CJgXQB9yN6KBuALTYga7Ffd4016wLPEyZ7exwTD2aow%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232092                        28 W SILVER ST                               0240002500000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22571                COM ADD    ISSUED             09/15/23 03/13/24        147,231          339.00         147,231          339.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT A 2-STORY STORAGE ADDITION AT THE REAR OF BLDG    
    846 SFT                                                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MILLER, BRADLEY R.                      
    GC         MILLER, BRADLEY R.                      
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            339.00                          339.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               147,231          339.00         147,231          339.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FoD1jhmQKC6Kp8btuhKrLG%2BzJ5LC%2Be969vU9y78TKT5Fd7yCvGgSFU5p2d8%2F8MuH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QNwLnH4Csmhs56LaX7%2FHQmfkxHLM0fBGZbSuf%2F6LoJM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3wO%2BPMvS6t%2FR2GPg%2BHF975FtihK1mWV0h49XzuXvh14%2FPRT4X3G1r5ZXxhbfFzJ0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CM9J%2BBffwn54P%2BgkNAxzKRfrg0qqCIeTm92wUAMn3II%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230490                        209 LOCKHOUSE RD                             050R000600000
                                AMERIGAS PROPANE, L.P.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9212                 PL COM     ISSUED             09/21/23 12/20/23              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW BATHROOM 6'X6', WOOD FRAMED 9' HIGH; TOILET, SINK, FAN  
    1 WINDOW                                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MORAIS CONCRETE SERVICE INC             
    GC         MORAIS CONCRETE SERVICE INC             
    OWN        AMERIGAS PROPANE, L.P.                  
    PLBG       DORVAL, MATTHEW                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20231723                        2 MAIN ST                                    0090000100000
                                MORIZIO, JOHN P

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20060                ELEC COM   ISSUED             09/19/23 09/18/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RESTAURANT REMODEL/REPAIR -BATHROOM FRAMING, FLOOR FRAMING, 
    WINDOW INSTALLATIONS, KITCHEN LAYOUT, SEATING LAYOUT        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI A DORSEY CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING LLC
    ELEC       K SACCO ELECTRIC                        
    GAS        TUNKS PLUMBING AND HEATING              
    GC         A DORSEY CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING LLC
    OWN        MORIZIO, JOHN P                         
    PLBG       TUNKS PLUMBING AND HEATING              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232324                        75 COURT ST                                  0640007300000
                                MARTONE JANE F. & OLGA J.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22629                COM ALT    ISSUED             09/29/23 03/27/24            700          300.00             700          300.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE FRONT DOOR OVERHANG, INSTALL SHINGLES, VINYL SIDING 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PATRICK KELLY #102344                   
    GC         PATRICK KELLY #102344                   
    OWN        MARTONE JANE F. & OLGA J.               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            300.00                          300.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0fHqJ%2BoWHlbNB30c%2F5miZdv1OHKTD8rdmIPW77hIRa8kiK1n8cAenqIv1%2BM%2BA%2BaC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p9XI96BhLLMHOGb6stASt%2BmFpQWm68yZ1Tnj8ZBKJgk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kyEMdzmGLqor9dkPUtFHr1NfGT9xrwbJBAX0SJry3cNszPLym5nsbq2RJfP%2BMawi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5XhPng4MY1nZrzQuI35GesL8i7%2BEeiVEcpTztUbvU0U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lo%2BjhVDilRdUFh43xHTPY7E1x%2FJi8Cl14SVpypK5vvcwW4L7Wbothkyyq%2FBKpIne
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UDJfscSFCYgH0eOLsOWieMotGgdX%2BcAevv%2F7NvzBhYk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a23q6pJq0ASJwVakiDAcXX9W54cRa1VFnkhnLU2K9Pc0%2FewSepxhvK8rIzGhFmWs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T4fgqqF%2BOkHVlugLjf9uda3jR7YrQutfuiJI8GgFh7w%3D
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PROJECT TOTALS                                                                   700          450.00             700          450.00
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ADDITION                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20222302                        93 KNOLLWOOD DR                              1380001300000
                                SAVOY ERNEST T.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20057                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/19/23 09/18/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT 720 SQ FT 2 CAR GARAGE AND KITCHEN EXTENSION      
    RE SHINGLE HOUSE ADD DECK IN REAR                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JOSEPH MUTO #092287                     
    ELEC       HEATH, DREW THOMAS                      
    GC         JOSEPH MUTO #092287                     
    OWN        SAVOY ERNEST T.                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232272                        139 TANNERY RD                               005R006700000
                                DION, ALAIN C & SHANNON V

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22633                RES ADD    ISSUED             09/29/23 03/27/24        130,000          302.00         130,000          302.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    HOUSE ADDITION - BATHROOM, BEDROOM, LIVING ROOM, SMALL      
    KITCHEN                                                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DION, ALAIN G.                          
    GC         DION, ALAIN G.                          
    OWN        DION, ALAIN C & SHANNON V               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            302.00                          302.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               130,000          402.00         130,000          402.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JaO3LLoLJj%2Bk8B3lxH0VJDXryaHV%2FPMlrZswEsuFbMadV%2BW102BAVYkDi6zsSRLn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=brfoWGvRn4TQtA8djCPcIynG1P%2F7en83ZZHQdK76oSs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F3IsDDQ%2FF1BxWaK2hVvpaIGuIIxc8qEr9LVMd%2FtG%2FjHTdRZZvhHbS8BDgXCesT1A
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NuvlegBJqaPBp3geEJcZ2HimKtY2M8SsmLK51TE6Fs0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mzLdqS8jXx8PY3F9k9uR4u4VP2XY832I1CuSjJDV7lwfGIAWns3wUVyfk%2FUrdMzc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qkTsm0D4M0EPs%2BtXenky1urCwCghSd0l%2BHlBKmzfeB0%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : SHED <150 SQ FT                                                                                               DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232193                        27 BROOKLINE AVENUE                          036000560001A
                                KOROSTYNSKI, GLENN

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22588                ACC STR    ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24          5,822           50.00           5,822           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    12'x14' SHED                                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SALOIS, RAYMOND                         
    GC         SALOIS, RAYMOND                         
    OWN        KOROSTYNSKI, GLENN                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                 5,822           50.00           5,822           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oDXAhCfgBpQWcRF4tYdyr6Kd5FyB8vs3utstqsdvtGsoMJrnDu3DzRB7QiUO%2Bu5e
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rz08qvCIZjc13f4IuWVK9HZLnY%2FVCPeYlTpQ28Bb%2FXY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VujDIntYIMm0lM4lj1%2FJKunbyz2BFJqrJGpNvzsSUOmQJwKli39KmEWE8%2BPhqUKl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G3%2Fgy%2F7cYHopbP2Y%2BRr5LZiWHStuWIfo%2FsuoU2shAH8%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ACCESSORY STRUCTURES                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232163                        342 MONTGOMERY RD                            048R002500000
                                COPOULOS, GAIL E

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22583                ACC STR    ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24         32,665           50.00          32,665           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCTION OF 20X20 DETACHED ACCESSORY STRUCTURE ON       
    CONCRETE FOUNDATION                                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HOMETOWN STRUCTURE                      
    GC         HOMETOWN STRUCTURE                      
    OWN        COPOULOS, GAIL E                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                32,665           50.00          32,665           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qMEESszLfW5%2FLt7y1yM%2Fy44BEGKO113S21rY1gkw3QAo676X2UzCyR65rVUhU%2BNd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8TH2TuaolL3k5QaXBqpnVmEaQMI0WFQzuLRUmKYf8RU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q2AqibtahyCV%2BUFU6FDFLrWpYda4blddGXH8LHPrI7hl4VaWFiLIJZGCY456ErGA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hV4%2FPUHBuev4bOKVnSaWfNmkqLeNNoGyHBJ14HyXlSk%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ROOFING                                                                                            DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232091                        215 E MAIN ST                                1070000200000
                                GALASKA, VIRGINIA J

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22546                COM ROOF   ISSUED             09/06/23 03/04/24              0          250.00               0          250.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPAIR EXISTING SUBSTRATE; INSTALL NEW SINGLE PLY TPO ROOF  
    SYSTEM                                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI J.D. RIVET & CO INC                     
    OWN        GALASKA, VIRGINIA J                     
    ROOF CONTR J.D. RIVET & CO INC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            250.00                          250.00
20232169                        28 W SILVER ST                               0240002500000
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22572                COM ROOF   ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24              0             .00               0             .00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF SHINGLE ROOF - MAINTENANCE BUILDING         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI RAY SERVICES INC                        
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       
    ROOF CONTR RAY SERVICES INC                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                               .00                             .00
20232180                        214 N ELM ST                                 2210003100000
                                STERLING REALTY TRUST

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22581                COM ROOF   ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24              0          480.00               0          480.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF RE-COVER - LEAVE EXISTING SINGLE LAYER & INSTALL NEW   
    HIGH DENSITY RECOVERY BOARD & ROOFING MEMBRANE              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI VANGUARD ORGANIZATION INC               
    OWN        STERLING REALTY TRUST                   
    ROOF CONTR VANGUARD ORGANIZATION INC               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            480.00                          480.00
20232246                        47 N ELM ST                                  2190001800000
                                LAVERTU, VICTORIA A

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ck7vejYJX5d0S8%2FfkmY6YtYFb1txPaApORG%2BOhVaq619awoso4ieTdN5kZruu%2BW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hphHKY4coHzg78NONlLDGJ6j51sxSsMU%2FdYK%2FJO37DI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QP3MDERO4D%2FP%2B1EouiFm4tkwbGjJD%2BlgaSds51LX4wHd6pMuV%2B%2BLZUa2O4cCKL2q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JmaAKhdgxH0SFTqxLyvFUr0xcA8PQeg1cpaiss2HAjc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iroKiZeijiCVRc7XbbLrUdNQHbHqwtaYY%2BPvB0rsgdD5YjqOvoZ4pnVy7Bnwb%2FJR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kLeAusMIKc1GVABzr2pE9SNAC9NTDiok6aSfPwwLkuA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xXbBh6BQy0YsfJ%2BgufufY1smriasWkbEISgT7aHxYlgVK0OqO7kT6zbkRMDUhhaC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vTpxGlHy9j%2BuptL0rwHRkBv8rMznOgFVaPbploLQfYE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oQG6JnMh%2F1WHuwfpT8zDoMGwkaaEH7Grj%2BLWc1V3X6UI%2Bw2uIAphBZa6uL98TKUt
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PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ROOFING                                                                                            DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22606                COM ROOF   ISSUED             09/21/23 03/19/24              0          195.00               0          195.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE EXISTING ROOF MATERIAL DOWN TO WOOD DECKING (KEEPING 
    DECKING)& RE-ROOF, INSULATION FOR ROOF                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MARTIN, CHRIS                           
    OWN        LAVERTU, VICTORIA A                     
    ROOF CONTR MARTIN, CHRIS                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            195.00                          195.00
20232265                        21 MONTGOMERY ST                             2000010400000
                                LEWIS, TAMMIE SUSAN

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22632                COM ROOF   ISSUED             09/29/23 03/27/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF - 1790 SQFT                           
    JOB CANCELLED PER CONTRACTOR 9/25/23 - IP                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        LEWIS, TAMMIE SUSAN                     
    ROOF CONTR GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,075.00               0        1,075.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ahQpwQoM3RwIxREQDr4r96g5EzyxLKar645yeW84U1gkhuU%2BK%2BcwiWfvNSb4yBU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ygl71d5XU2JA5zSActtIzxsO7HJI496PSLcmk7NJPXc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r5NlRC9bQv8qhrJ2DEVR3SLQoWYot7vplzo3%2Fd1bai4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BN2iCtMhEZI1lfkV2guF8cwZBWzkNkeqhj9UdrzxIjjYJX6adI4iQj%2F4mKlZ0Xhm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9Rs%2FEBbed130nh6Gzl22sRlz0cE%2FT3Pv7DA7gG7jTR4%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232078                        202 UNION ST                                 042R000900000
                                UNION STREET REALTY, INC.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20029                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             09/06/23 09/05/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TAKE UNIT 10 SPACE OFF OF OLD BUS DUCT & PUT ON EXISTING    
    METER LOCATION, SWAP OUT OLD PANEL W/ 3 PHASE               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       TOWER ELECTRIC LLC                      
    OWN        UNION STREET REALTY, INC.               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232088                        51 E MOUNTAIN RD                             036R001100000
                                COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20027                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             09/06/23 09/05/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DYS MCLEAN GYMNASIUM HVAC UPGRADES                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       UNIVERSAL ELECTRIC CO                   
    OWN        COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232093                        17 DANEK DR                                  0170004000000
                                WESTFIELD HOUSING AUTHORITY

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20026                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             09/06/23 09/05/24              0          525.00               0          525.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW SECONDARY FEEDERS FROM 3 EXISTING UTILITY TRANSF
    TO 6 NEW 600A MDPS                                          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       JEAN P CREVIER                          
    OWN        WESTFIELD HOUSING AUTHORITY             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            525.00                          525.00
20232105                        29 BUTTERNUT RD                              1310003200000
                                ROBERTS, ANNE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20036                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             09/07/23 09/06/24              0          100.00               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iCOe8KJfFQakvMo8bQ6Tdo5YYzYDA3L2%2F2hg%2F7CoV24hfhYPPLnzubGhHMj67Sa2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ceizPyM73hfka5z%2FU8n%2BL47lgNoF6KUxN6Ivag8hubE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o7iWFm8g6qQqjGxshvy3EPIIlyb6qD20pewuZqLfKG0swnZW%2FMc4rcMEDJseuNa4
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VCvEztjuofHMq%2FXI0eHx%2BTOXI%2FKqMmfmdUTjSF6SmQk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CNitkrQ3KmbR4IPQsIFcvqJeC3TEBrAe0DBsyqcY%2F4egRNpQytJQ8qGE8f%2FbnToh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=co9IM7fBp2u0W%2Bc9if1FIhIL2atLk57odZu49OgIeXs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AG%2Bhd4%2Be9IP5XHK1Yib0buu3EdMEaAXiDeuFG9kw2%2BY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=koCX8%2FSbqk9hs97iR7hsOkYX9eJJoJxz3kOVVZpI760%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B5418WF47resGPq1SzAmtHa0ytGbFM2Z8JmKvhWM08AzbmJRfxLaWxgFET5DKEYc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=27ZgsJXWiPl5aiOdaVCsydZgQWiqbkFP3RIoHdsfBTI%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

SEPTEMBER 2023 PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS

Report generated: 10/10/2023 10:25
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     14

DESC OF WORK:
    EXISTING DWELLING ADDING HARD WIRED SMOKE, REPLACE 100AMP   
    SMALL PANEL W/ NEW AMP - 30 SPACE PANEL, DEVICE LIGHTS      
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       GOROBINSKY, PAVAL                       
    OWN        ROBERTS, ANNE M.                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232157                        678 MONTGOMERY RD                            066R000900000
                                WYBEN UNION CHAPEL ASSN

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20042                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             09/12/23 09/11/24              0          200.00               0          200.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRING FOR HEAT PUMP CONDENSER & 2 GAS FURNACES             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BLANCHARD & DALY ELEC CONTRACTORS INC   
    OWN        WYBEN UNION CHAPEL ASSN                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00
20232215                        89 ELM ST                                    0090001100000
                                WHITEWAY, BRIAN E

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20061                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             09/19/23 09/18/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE RESTAURANT - TRIBECA                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       K SACCO ELECTRIC                        
    OWN        WHITEWAY, BRIAN E                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232216                        89 ELM ST                                    0090001100000
                                WHITEWAY, BRIAN E

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20059                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             09/19/23 09/18/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE BANQUET HALL - 2ND FLOOR - MEMORIES ON ELM             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       K SACCO ELECTRIC                        
    OWN        WHITEWAY, BRIAN E                       

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gAZq4YvvK7SPnQ41e4pyO7bhXVwJXjVI%2Bo6%2BTMpsrtPe3qnUbq%2Bt1wFAk1gS6L7R
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZlR%2FMLehx%2BY6WRhA6tSsws4RUftEcseXWnjhk3deQJc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lM0kyKLDiVhQnP6k%2B%2BdnnaByGtH5IX4AQX%2Bl69KSJg1Zau4D0sycRP7DWosJavco
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WoIe6Eo263pci6jWSOMTraQ4L8DuqM4CllfqRylw0o4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jGhrlW3fBY9cuf8zggY%2FrFYaHiV5NBiySspIeRIW9cpbTpTBCBWfzojJi8C4k3X%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=84m3SHmIfVO6Y37r%2BCOgtB1%2BGuKiXfYH2ltZ1pYWBkU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wxnyR3ZBSgpArDkUiW2ssubO6pD7OLz5g35YREbB%2B08UNd4bFsNIGPsbt7Upvo3P
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K0qfLU40JyfqKAio7LyIQcDONSqm5wIqPxiHm12DJKk%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232262                        9 ANGELICA DRIVE                             024R00320002B
                                HARBEY, JOSEPH R. & MARY M HARBBEY

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20063                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             09/26/23 09/25/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 18 KW GENERATOR & TRANSFER SWITCH                   
    MAP & PARCEL 24R-32-2B                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       KEVIN CASSIDY EL                        
    OWN        HARBEY, JOSEPH R. & MARY M HARBBEY      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232302                        451 RUSSELL RD                               034R000100000
                                DANIELS, ELLEN M

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20078                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             09/28/23 09/27/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 2 CLOSED CIRCUIT TV CAMERAS                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       NORTHEAST SECURITY SOLUTIONS            
    OWN        DANIELS, ELLEN M                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232306                        587 E MAIN ST                                1110000100000
                                LITTLE RIVER PLAZA LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20075                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             09/28/23 09/27/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE WIRES FROM PANEL MAKE BUILDING SAFE; ADD 120 VOLT    
    PLUG UNDER PANEL                                            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        LITTLE RIVER PLAZA LLC                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232314                        14 SYCAMORE ST                               0020002800000
                                TYRONE COMPANY

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yKJA7aEAoF43irBEGdjt53EJF0aIktVST3uhC5J93%2Fl0VEAm5dsoiu2D9zp8Hr38
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E1RxIypauhI47UZcmZaDGc1OQqWl%2FQC3%2B%2BcjjvfRC9c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FwHci43prQwixfjDHCn%2Bax3YjIoXIMYHXzCPh%2BJ8dIbPGUjiFGRNvSm4uJKYuT96
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K50OXz55iaC9tazRqWR7omONrvD%2B5S5jtzLEhTLQRTI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n4Wm26d5Ba0BzTU0UXYkP7ELJHmiioSVzDf6W1lI481gw7R9GOWYrjZyCQHWn%2FXr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V3wuRZ5VYPBOhc6%2B6Lij1DocHSc%2FoOWwMHNXnO%2Bc0II%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xlQw0sUf6fSJ6XjZD8MNZSSz%2BJD6UiuSYfxCJ4qCIWuXqfTwJNV9k2Bwfj5gb28J
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nHpaw9ov%2FMMDKVfbwmhP4zJg%2BG%2FILd2VBGXUzznHXgY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2F%2FQ5MU8UolJVYXVexB2Y2DoBiNbFO0C238MlDMaU4XKfuwsoJL%2BdnbTkKRiSjgq
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E20074                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             09/28/23 09/27/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    STOVE CIRCUITS (240V) TO BE ADDED IN EACH UNIT              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       KAN, ROBERT VEDAT                       
    OWN        TYRONE COMPANY                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,500.00               0        1,500.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ip7DAQEDSTdZ7PoZDlSFM2mLzFM6u9utuFwAHyJ5OINrHf%2BJ%2FYPQdDXe9gVujCbJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gO294DzjdhOUBcwcA04rg%2BWr2BW48vKJ7KEf9sgeI%2BI%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232058                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20032                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/06/23 09/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RELOCATE WIRE PASSING THRU NEW DOOR EXITING REAR BEDROOM;   
    INSTALL ARC FAULT BREAKER ON CIRCUIT - 131 FREEDOM TRAIL    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ED LAPLANTE ELECTRIC                    
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232068                        59 PEQUOT POINT RD                           2800003200000
                                ROSARIO, VICTOR M JR

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20031                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/06/23 09/05/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE BASEMENT                                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       GIROUARD, ANDY                          
    OWN        ROSARIO, VICTOR M JR                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232069                        40 BUTTERNUT RD                              1310001000000
                                PERSCH WILLIAM J. JR & LYNDA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20030                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/06/23 09/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CHANGE SERVICE CABLE & METER SOCKET                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        PERSCH WILLIAM J. JR & LYNDA M.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232077                        26 PLEASANT ST                               0220000600000
                                BARRETT, SEAN A

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20025                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/06/23 09/05/24              0          100.00               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ip7DAQEDSTdZ7PoZDlSFM2mLzFM6u9utuFwAHyJ5OINrHf%2BJ%2FYPQdDXe9gVujCbJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z3p3HmUcGCk0Abe4Skkqc9eISQMOAnM5Q%2BZ9OV15cVc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3IA2%2B2QUMTMGEDO9%2B0zGNb3z7obKUjR0%2FlOhS2TM5Kn18JXA%2BqcJtTL3jatlOVFj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5hv90hAwJ%2BWlCmEuYr9HAfl%2BGrKdiVJKTU%2FQzF%2FC9O8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3voKSO13J4tZsU12RRtzEuumxfVb%2BAHNKEyffaWYEsVuEyjuZB3Dz9xFelk0qyFV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QQqh1qfIRZy9Z43EcKvaBeuARDuRPxsaPwUqROd21ho%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2d2Qjx7ONHV%2BpJDdhp61SVO29maP7enPgzIpPA20Bvanc%2F03gW5%2BDD7kmJClJrfN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AspFOhQNHRdz1p6XR9p3RkenavfA%2BltbnUPEi5n5JKA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YTCI69exSRQyZd%2B9eHSlqhEs5dipL6XmWQuzn0tUPqwj7DwozzFSs38BMgtmr6%2Fe
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E0VnFDMlmhYB5E%2BETQthEceJH2d6QmshciAbtMK2GBs%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    RECEPTACLES, LIGHTS, AND SWITCHES                           
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       RON STEVENSON                           
    OWN        BARRETT, SEAN A                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232106                        25 POWDER MILL RD                            2080007000000
                                TABB DAVID F. + JOANE L.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20035                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/07/23 09/06/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEUTRAL BAR SWAP OUT, POTENTIAL PANEL SWAP                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       PANCHENKO, VITALIY                      
    OWN        TABB DAVID F. + JOANE L.                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232107                        99 WESTWOOD DR                               0800002000000
                                CARSON, JR. RICHARD

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20034                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/07/23 09/06/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RUN PIPE FOR POWER FROM SHED TO SHED; INSTALL SHED LIGHTS,  
    OUTLET AND ??? BREAKER IN PANEL                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       PANCHENKO, VITALIY                      
    OWN        CARSON, JR. RICHARD                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232108                        66 MILLER ST                                 0050012400000
                                RINGER DALE S. & FLORENCE

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20033                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/07/23 09/06/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TRENCH TO ADD POWER FOR SHED, COUPLE PLUGS, SWITCHES, &     
    LIGHTS                                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       RINGER, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT               
    OWN        RINGER DALE S. & FLORENCE               

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tJ3qi371unVcbozWc8rOcTiyLZeGFBfk5yYd3OGXCxHwc2V6Y4kBZssqNk%2B3Qjya
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nA37ki0Gprr4zSClhT2LgjzH4dw%2B%2FIQF2QrfllgsM4Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fxxSsEwQ2hywALCTywTCucp8Es6uy7oHwtid0kB9aM7HeTQJab8I0ubldzsafhjZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0Bwvd2zTntBdO7Ay9TOhM1gGJBAV5rNFkIrA4kluDLQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3vdDsXPJNiZZdlnIFqqt8guZJzSiekOuj6fWtd1dxwRxwYPTj5UJsnTBeJ3akrZz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=69%2BnSM2%2BvR3vtBOqv%2F9%2B6lvgi3xXCfojs%2BaiMFzG3IM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G5XgK3pJhTwOPTJd1yre3Zv4%2BBvmMvRCO5ap2wb%2Fp4NPqN5UABcnv4h5nP3fhYlB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7UfcMlQTNTYb9mt7j2IJadGX9MWOQcg8n3yZxbDJjHw%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232148                        74 ELIZABETH AV                              2830001200000
                                LIS, ALICE R

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20046                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/12/23 09/11/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RELOCATE SERVICE FROM RIGHT SIDE TO LEFT SIDE OF THE HOUSE  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       MATTHEW J. FOISY                        
    OWN        LIS, ALICE R                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232150                        16 CAMELOT LA                                017R010600000
                                MASTROIANNI, MICHAEL D & KAREN L

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20044                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/12/23 09/11/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL WIRING AND BONDING TO SERVE GAS POOL HEATER         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       SHEEDY, MATTHEW                         
    OWN        MASTROIANNI, MICHAEL D & KAREN L        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232158                        82 S MAPLE ST 20                             0390000500200
                                MONAHAN, ANDREW M

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20043                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/12/23 09/11/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    VARIOUS ELECTRICAL - KITCHEN RENOVATIONS                    
    UNIT 20                                                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       GOODLESS ELECTRIC CO INC                
    OWN        MONAHAN, ANDREW M                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232162                        297 FALLEY DR                                1280003100000
                                SCOTT, MICHAEL G

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VmdV9UmhubWF9RmKFoLnEK5hEtq4LVw8aCojWI3A5FRAohqDSZInJ0eainFZNTW2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bGcr75ELM5f9N2xU2uGCJge%2F6sR5cZ4nJSNBr%2FBfBqQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B3ZHq4a8JeTIYWkxxkyQjeNe9f59%2FPHGL%2BNkptda604%2B0KsjCCeaxiThM4rXp93%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IZ89%2BVABP2bVMSTcUEsWi%2FTxpfCopUGPQGoQIjhmf%2Bs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g7L%2BUYFekCsyn5ZjDtwifdpcfx3lZnCMEDdIuC%2BTpask2YDQ5VHL4E%2BIZWyejcEr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=85OKoiYZXwJM1y4r7L9NjZ5gCkbdB2mSReUVfj5kVKE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=arQiFIHd%2B4yUc7wz7IrkNRf17K%2BFaE57vM%2BjAdTcmVN7Xs9kouV%2B58Bh26pB91P9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KL1%2FVtvfEJs3Ta%2F19f3CuiiVx9GLuUpERTsHyyglMqw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eqWiCaRwaA3IeEuDmRkypOQ8OsBtttgGyhwhH2U8xyXToEpZRb%2BCTF%2BZKOrhryjw
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E20041                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/12/23 09/11/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE NEW 200 AMP SERVICE & WIRE HOT TUB                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        SCOTT, MICHAEL G                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232170                        15 FAWN LA                                   1530006100000
                                MAGDYCZ RICHARD J. & CHRISTINE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20038                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/12/23 09/11/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE AND A/C COIL                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHART, JAMES                         
    OWN        MAGDYCZ RICHARD J. & CHRISTINE M.       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232171                        RUSSELLVILLE RD                              055R005300000
                                HAMPDEN VILLAGE REALTY LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20039                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/12/23 09/11/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE MINI SPLIT DISC & WHIP                              
    23 FAIR LANE                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT COSTA                            
    OWN        HAMPDEN VILLAGE REALTY LLC              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232172                        98 BERKSHIRE DR                              0720002700000
                                MCCLELLAN, DAVID F & TERESA E

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20040                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/12/23 09/11/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE REPLACEMENT FURNACE A/C UNIT                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT COSTA                            
    OWN        MCCLELLAN, DAVID F & TERESA E           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HwKv%2F0z9cdzexBTIU5FrTKkcu%2FvB1tjD4z1eAkHAq6XEsoG0cH4W8Rag%2BnaIrjCE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ga8S9xTc%2FiWAosvu0Em%2Fhfl3xXZW6sImj8fqQb4k0oU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=385IezDMfMyXHiOiFGS68cmnoQW9CpdEXy1u5ZSH821neeIU31UG0QlRVqtDr3uI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LZdjuoJfiu1HrjJphIBeHnVwFvoNbo27%2BwAolWRlrLY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SwFPdpoCmDUheG1r%2FuujbfV9jjqehe6kBLySSN9hdRMDLJFHjZrdiNwKZ2uFZ9Nu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HnFdOf4kw7TLQ5Paanzox9AA57EiVpzdIHfWI1Bj7Ow%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L9W%2FlRQhIGGf9yO00bYNJMbIK4TOUYOX5H5ORTVuU4nz2oq%2F9vZWjY9qxcTc8cdR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gabfjvqJCu0BpRKl9dyqd0opN8UfcdNWBS%2F9YmCltSc%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232173                        25 BECKWITH AV                               0700003600000
                                GRANT, KARA

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20037                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/12/23 09/11/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REQUEST TO CHANGE FRAYED WIRES FROM WEATHER HEAD TO METER   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BELL, JAMES G.                          
    OWN        GRANT, KARA                             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232184                        29 BUTTERNUT RD                              1310003200000
                                ROBERTS, ANNE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20050                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/15/23 09/14/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACING EXISTING 100AMP SERVICE WITH NEW 100AMP ELEC      
    SERVICE, POINT OF ATTACHMENT NOT MOVING                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       GOROBINSKY, PAVAL                       
    OWN        ROBERTS, ANNE M.                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232185                        986 RUSSELL RD                               032R002300000
                                MINER, WILLIAM E & CYNTHIA E

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20049                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/15/23 09/14/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE 60K BTU & A/C 3 TON 14/16 SEER2 36K BTU 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    OWN        MINER, WILLIAM E & CYNTHIA E            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232197                        78 GRANVILLE RD UNIT #14                     0450001000140
                                STRAUB, JOANNE L.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VDYePmGtTgbxikgeyAncRKkHga9nU%2BIzqPNyqO5xmupoyEWQ%2BdmfkTXllN00%2FzQJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qjd%2BvhaHg8l80k7LqJ7%2FanS87TbWGgmULFO8Z%2FESbNc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YIbBSsUIe6PQsVAmPO5WlzBCs3EYi61oJ8XHqzplxdjA3hvjLxJgg%2B0ckw%2BpHv2f
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k23Cgv1Gt%2B3XReTLxxZoXdoe2H8pPsT%2B%2B0dSoQ%2FQHDY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IL5%2FJ6jmLr2QTRl15TgBTbAnalpMi79q1lzflvYmEVUFWlU7%2B4PJOR8D2mXkPMgl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HqMKmo1iKsgxZsX3SnVZPK268alAtKm4cxIyrgf5BnM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3BTtedyKIx69xnqABb%2BehL0fHIEUauqDgCGzArDhj6lK9vJjX5PYmvrjlhP4IBec
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WDeSRUlCjvn1kycbMNxFA1Vflk%2BI7XNUhpaJiN0Jbj0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EMTvwF5%2FiyIssWkAooLGkj8xh6kWCkE8erZeG2MSSUQRonlWzLC6pYcZf5XZhK8P
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20047                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/15/23 09/14/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE REPLACEMENT FURNACE                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT COSTA                            
    OWN        STRAUB, JOANNE L.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232198                        5 MAGNOLIA TE                                007R005400000
                                HAIGHT, DAVID L & JUDITH U

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20048                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/15/23 09/14/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE REPLACEMENT FURNACE A/C UNIT                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBERT COSTA                            
    OWN        HAIGHT, DAVID L & JUDITH U              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232213                        33 CROWN ST                                  2020008200000
                                MAJOURAU MARY LOUISE

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20056                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/19/23 09/18/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE KNOB AND TUB EXISTING IN ATTIC & REPLACE WITH NEW    
    CIRCUIT                                                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       HEATH, DREW THOMAS                      
    OWN        MAJOURAU MARY LOUISE                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232214                        161 LOOMIS RG                                002R009000000
                                VAN VOORHIS PHILLIP W. + MARIA R.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20062                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/19/23 09/18/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE AND A/C COIL                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHART, JAMES                         

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XaO8UODZFtG3iqQ9wyFoIFr%2B9TnioQSNyol%2B5H3NMBcTn5dWkMwAS86kEFwEwyQV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CCVW9M8UC1YhmJtFuXOMR8HEoJvSxeIa%2BLmFd8cUkZM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7IoWnAvsnFFfBLUjLDmUCAKtJvvOMWDj5%2B9DY6keH58%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4hKUW2l0XeKWHBSC%2BdBPtZZtUv1nS%2BzJpmmU%2BHsDuKT7XBBHk1duntlp0QSOCEiU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C40wbo%2BeHq3uiieeUH%2Fznshq%2FGGQIOfVAk8p9F65W1g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AvXMqRFWOzJQh15rsaHomjZPrRZFwgx2E5HYVtxU3vxPzMPXSL4ouOc7kDJbIJmD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uUkJseCTR8uHBZFvObHO1zumTIJpibXYeBidk3UjHFI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PoZ0sl3cHnPSqQ9pU7MoUnMBc3xt0xf52uQ4oLfK8mMOgiY6bcCS3NpbICzjfpmq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xLY3bKrtrGUb%2FeKeAU4GsYrHuRk4TYyvRMo8MGfxyvg%3D
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OWN        VAN VOORHIS PHILLIP W. + MARIA R.
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232258                        172 LOOMIS RG                                002R011200000
                                MCANDREW, GARY P. & JOAN L.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20064                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/26/23 09/25/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    50A 240V 4-WIRE ELECTRIC REC EV                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LES SMITH ELEC                          
    OWN        MCANDREW, GARY P. & JOAN L.             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232279                        84 W SILVER ST                               0310006200000
                                PINON, RUTH H

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20067                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/26/23 09/25/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHART, JAMES                         
    OWN        PINON, RUTH H                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232280                        14 INDIAN RIDGE RD                           052R008400000
                                MALLOY, MICHAEL D & SUZANNE FLINT

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20066                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/26/23 09/25/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL MITSUBISHI HEAT PUMP/AIR HANDLER                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DEGRANGE, STEVE P                       
    OWN        MALLOY, MICHAEL D & SUZANNE FLINT       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232281                        123 OLD FARM RD                              1460003200000
                                TOMPKINS, HARRY H III & DEBRA G

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QK1bGCKSZW8w2FSuX6%2F9gplbzdH64XmXxBgzf%2Fg2NHsyjHoFnRDFcLhZit2xqJl2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7DvBvB39CBI66m6qpfejUoZI02PpgevgnpY4BUNMFMQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l4r48A58qtTB5ALqS%2FteRL5nt%2B49RXl8x6WXAQLZ60b%2BnXKtCC3yi%2BVTrcc8yhsW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QiO6BtvLLa5Q%2F9UQTcP4ZkUC8LHqF%2Bj87MCg0WvVwLs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UwlLpdTucytKJmY%2B%2BbaapEl8pl78ilvvYKnI8HbXyTD68miPH1GAB%2Biw6YzzPa6Z
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jUCxZ1%2F6hNFE9tXzDEqmFQW9bkHy9mPQGoigrKHqM4Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=halq8daj5tPflDe9qMdh1KJdC7vte9DhszuvSQ2a2rFyvY6UmV5gCuNGaksBioTv
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=anm5eLn3po0NQclOLhAv2Vhxg9fMFeUuRd6pnMvq5UA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MROm6KxRkcI9wponJVte%2BsjkXdwFfTFksNSWI9x8FvO%2F%2BIzV3yGIbrXkI9CDUQqL
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PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20065                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/26/23 09/25/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    UPGRADE SERVICE TO 200AMP, METER SOCKET AND PANEL           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BACHAND, PAUL                           
    OWN        TOMPKINS, HARRY H III & DEBRA G         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232284                        139 UNION ST #36                             042R001300360
                                AVERIN, TEDDI J

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20070                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/27/23 09/26/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHART, JAMES                         
    OWN        AVERIN, TEDDI J                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232288                        15 LAURA DR                                  0840001700000
                                WALLACE, LAUREL E.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20069                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/27/23 09/26/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL GENERATOR WHOLE HOME                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FLOREK, JASON A                         
    OWN        WALLACE, LAUREL E.                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232289                        34 MILL ST                                   0360005000000
                                GALANEK CONSTANCE B.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20068                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/27/23 09/26/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACING 200 AMP SERVICE                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7X9F3lPyX6Dj7pVQbhznskRma2QiDxPUTqW0tDIMAyIZ4TuC1hItkaYk%2Bu%2BdoaOR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0AbIFsrVz1sMKTPynDVOzvN6DRlUppCiQMZFgvPDxeE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M8MZm0haXgtnj64%2FJM8yl3PsBEibVEiwC66vZu43tJE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SYi8iDLrngq0boYV4IUwRuv0NjEi1Wom%2FykHuQ1QWS%2BJb%2BM0JJuZg7%2FY0ydvxoXa
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8S45t2blrmv9e8k6OncjGOalVUaIlaJ8ITuLCWSoN%2Fw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fdk2jyvd3DH1MnVHUx0xBhYHDbNZTMOJH9yuiZoJf1eHTFHGBTGEOYD081HB2Ss1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nmxAyG6SwspZrPZoRTqidK0ENTe0qqLcAWCtQW3IRzM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q5yFD6cbapIpez3p30Z4F35Dbv39D6G39iTtux0VLuJOkzFHplRH1PmddbkeVyBS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rpi8pFC8iy0wFRDHpu1uaLbU%2Bluch1vZRRkCOI6mciY%3D
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ELEC       FLOREK, JASON A
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        GALANEK CONSTANCE B.                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232301                        15 SUNBRIAR DR                               2860004200000
                                KRUPIENSKI, JAMES T & MEGAN B

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20079                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/28/23 09/27/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PANEL SWAP & CHANGE OUT OUTLET                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       BLANCO, VITOR                           
    OWN        KRUPIENSKI, JAMES T & MEGAN B           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232304                        23 JOANN DR                                  2900001200000
                                RONCHI PETER J. + KATHLEEN A.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20076                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/28/23 09/27/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL WIRING & DISCONNECT FOR NEW AIR HANDLER & CONDENSER 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LAPIERRE ELECTRIC                       
    OWN        RONCHI PETER J. + KATHLEEN A.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232319                        278 BIRCH BLUFFS DR                          1060002000000
                                SWEENEY, REBECCA J

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20073                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/28/23 09/27/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRE 20KW GENNY                                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    OWN        SWEENEY, REBECCA J                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232321                        504 HOLYOKE RD                               043R001600000
                                SNOW STANLEY M.

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jj6%2FIsxz4f%2FJ9DMVK4xC3q3djTXH5pUytV2jgYkTIXREtSjyiNioBpjHD7OZPwu9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eML3xBV0FZ8%2BHbVK1LWeeNELRLJHVL9RS0TwyWFB34g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wngkJuH9JcDiq%2BHCxY4krK1g220WQ1IW9f0nHypAm1MmCRPCzV8VISetbLyDGf09
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mwwsQr2l4tNdn%2FkyRnNfe4y2Z%2BkaXBKFUcgpVFG6cKA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eiwUaC0VNgC6ts63OTHAtspIzCt4hjRruubf6f1RHeTbu84CQWFJynGxt5ae%2BpfZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H6v41bEVB65uapkSoXXZa24BZvxNfTDjsHFlq3evS%2BQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LQOQqoH%2B2Kbaj1TVpW7bSWN6TKbhu8LuUXlGbWtWyBNQiC6iFt9%2Bl%2BJ5vvJGwNHA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2FE4%2FdCjM52sDuQjhHLNyBK4xgWSXWDN381NvBjJ71Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X8oB89aX2igznzvQYttp67TMk0JeWsRpP%2FgSh%2BZasrSckuYn2d5gX9nQetYj5TDN
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                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20072                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/28/23 09/27/24              0          120.00               0          120.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW 100 AMP SERVICE TO POWER VERIZON EQUIPMENT ON           
    TELEPHONE POLE                                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       JEFFREY S MEADOW                        
    OWN        SNOW STANLEY M.                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            120.00                          120.00
20232322                        27 HAMPDEN ST                                0590001200000
                                NIMCHICK, PAUL W JR & JUDITH A

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20071                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/28/23 09/27/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SEPARATE ELECTRICAL INTO 3 PANELS AND REMEDIATE KNOB & TUBE;
    NEW SERVICE                                                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       CHISHOLM, ALDEN                         
    OWN        NIMCHICK, PAUL W JR & JUDITH A          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,870.00               0        1,870.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aUXFEKc6Ve30Yh97TjI1%2BZsx%2F3DGtdc45Fy75sJkJDCzquAIO3oumGlp%2B5D5Wdeb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0YDWCh0MjRsXPtnc%2Bw9o0aN2ZtDZdu1tow4BWoppx6Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=26nsW7Ur5Vwx7zZrmjX74zSFylwynOfoajoZE9y5s5g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xemcHyULqPQOPQjwMhos9OJDwnkBZNyCwoae0loPNFjjb0bQljVkCeToPK3DZINO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3Etp3Nkt2TwbV1LMP8aaFCx67adOxPmZtXlWtcYtOZ8%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                  DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232110                        678 MONTGOMERY RD                            066R000900000
                                WYBEN UNION CHAPEL ASSN

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15814                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             09/07/23 12/06/23              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    EXTERIOR GAS LINE TO BUILDING                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        GEORGE PROPANE INC                      
    OWN        WYBEN UNION CHAPEL ASSN                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20232112                        SOUTHWICK RD                                 0900001700000
                                TROMBLAY, BERNARD R & ET AL

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15823                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             09/14/23 12/13/23              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER - RENOVATION                                   
    43 SOUTHWICK ROAD                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        JON CULLINS PLUMBING & HEATING          
    OWN        TROMBLAY, BERNARD R & ET AL             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20232174                        9 BARTLETT ST                                0090004500000
                                J & F MANAGEMENT LLP

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15830                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             09/14/23 12/13/23              0          110.00               0          110.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW UNIT HEATER                                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BONZAGNI, FRAN                          
    OWN        J & F MANAGEMENT LLP                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            110.00                          110.00
20232181                        7 LEWIS ST                                   0060006200000
                                CARMODY LEO E. + DORIS E.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15820                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             09/13/23 12/12/23              0           80.00               0           80.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6v%2FgXN%2BbZDidDv%2Fk7YczzKRzbp%2Bpn0p44Tx1kwnA8zipmWfxQidFFu8rnxbEUAXg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lf%2BalXOqtvauG7gA3%2FCKz1QsLsiPILqeYMQ7n8XixE0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YLmYJ8iE2QvOepr%2FJKD2Yors3hEuD9KhYLIUYBq9P9XAADOV4DmH%2BJm6Is7k6yaQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SoQjIAdWkarDqTDT0NNXlmJ8HBREc2wDS3LACjSmc4A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e8Tduqx%2Bc9MLqN3Ivw8Zci6FXRy3%2F1AJBa7kVraKrm2ndNPHKoa4O4iP%2BeK3%2BdGP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CJ97n8lQawakPG3HQ7JQrXdiNRVZ4C3TloUzdI%2B%2FhBk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lq1Aqxv0tQeTebZbSbI7Ff4LBfebtUo%2FXgNH4Fo%2Fdgy%2BpQJqWcp0qR59pv9vT4ew
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GJ5SVquZ2ggsynSofWn0wkWC%2BzYrUANvGs7QAIVS%2B34%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6vCQWG0zIZKUBo6Axmmpk3jLOTXS0d8nV51bkyjmX%2FSsNz7DF%2Fm8o0jtpj09%2FN0m
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xdz4Ds1nVeFUj0TDDjWHEYxa0FWblFl%2BNbdW%2BEuIHHk%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER REPLACEMENT                                          
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                  DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        STEVES PLUMBING AND HEATING LLC         
    OWN        CARMODY LEO E. + DORIS E.               
    PLBG       STEVES PLUMBING AND HEATING LLC         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20232291                        439 RIDER RD                                 2750001900000
                                JOHNSON RICHARD J. + EDWINNA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15843                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             09/27/23 12/26/23              0           75.00               0           75.00
P9219                 PL COM     ISSUED             09/27/23 12/26/23              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER REPLACEMENT                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        MOUNTAIN VIEW MECHANICAL INC            
    OWN        JOHNSON RICHARD J. + EDWINNA M.         
    PLBG       MOUNTAIN VIEW MECHANICAL INC            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          500.00               0          500.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7rmauYPHEStOu8aDuAXJceKwUN6Qj9gSzGKPTM9G09Ck4Exwwfm6c2H42CdVicra
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BgHV7HIzEW0WabiMACNiDMmmJCesDXSwMSGWG535Mzc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E8Co3krnh%2FsX0b13XbV6G9g4Yo6zQ51Aowjht0ZoG9lFqi44K0nv6KkcO2CpR3Kh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xVarL5x%2FogYDOym1OPiiqf7gr4rAnhXfbOjTnX76Q%2BY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q4pFHXCNRXQaOpLd3KNfgQGO1KZyVoQ%2F7xdjO9o1yGA%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232035                        8 GARY DR                                    1550001000000
                                FAIRCLOTH WILLIAM J. + DENISE A.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15819                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/13/23 12/12/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW GENERATOR                                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        RYAN RIDA                               
    OWN        FAIRCLOTH WILLIAM J. + DENISE A.        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20232079                        133 FEEDING HILLS RD                         030R001200000
                                GARDNER, STEVEN

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15808                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/01/23 11/30/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9197                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             09/01/23 11/30/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        GARDNER, STEVEN                         
    PLBG       BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232080                        16 CAMELOT LA                                017R010600000
                                MASTROIANNI, MICHAEL D & KAREN L

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15811                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/01/23 11/30/23              0           60.00               0           60.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS TEST; POOL HEATER                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        MURPHY, RYAN                            
    OWN        MASTROIANNI, MICHAEL D & KAREN L        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             60.00                           60.00
20232081                        98 BERKSHIRE DR                              0720002700000
                                MCCLELLAN, DAVID F & TERESA E

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zIh0uK6nYV%2Ba9cbjwKc1pN0NfRsHKsVP8en0lzvsU49mT08NkTtWmq%2B26BhTTITa
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IdZBp%2FVhyRC1q8Z7CDnj4k8eZlsaw0I6uUJvBldfCuU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I0ncwrTc5avw0TU66SPSmQhL2NLmhHKakjIJTmWXLielxSOCBDdFe29tnmT9U5jg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X1ckVdUCK0nPwJ0afxnt1fcGePkUMbUOvAyd1D%2BdKfc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q2ehHX9fapD6cPUpTHcz92%2BE3poTNm8UjImNHLq3ErdI9XM2MeBr39JmwQr9pwOe
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yYoWUlVTSclujCibLNmRuPBE%2BBGbBIwoO0nDCYXC7Z8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SoUDliDuKGk7m0VpNjy1eIurToMtlLmYmbQWNUx2QSo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OHi1ch1UGCZcXeV4V00V%2B9JwaWQtVDW%2FEXs63%2FHM3FzyLXYdgvFSxC58plIapfa5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fv43tJiWu%2BE4IrkhQFs0QG67x3IfBacElkU8i33HGkU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4wQFRGph5O9w51imeajiYhc5rCim444oByvRTKPvqX5N%2F1AhZhNuKMzkw2F4IUMH
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G15812                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/01/23 11/30/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        MCCLELLAN, DAVID F & TERESA E           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232083                        122 PUTNAM DR                                0750000900000
                                AVERY ALBERT H. + JUDITH E.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15810                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/01/23 11/30/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS TEST                                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        LAMONTAGNE, TIMOTHY                     
    OWN        AVERY ALBERT H. + JUDITH E.             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232094                        5 MAGNOLIA TE                                007R005400000
                                HAIGHT, DAVID L & JUDITH U

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15813                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/05/23 12/04/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        HAIGHT, DAVID L & JUDITH U              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232109                        RUSSELLVILLE RD                              055R005300000
                                HAMPDEN VILLAGE REALTY LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15816                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/07/23 12/06/23              0           60.00               0           60.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS TEST; GAS LINE RENOVATION                               
    23 FAIR LANE                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        FUEL SERVICES INC                       

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W5E2%2FX6IpiTn3KDyvjx8Tdw7VuZGkkkVuMHjdrISc1cHuadqZQMGrUVYwLmcoQQp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V2WZOHUUH7lqItUnjLAwYI5ODUR3NCAQ%2FbUiYbi693s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8me37566Wz9532f6QzxWalamLWE1cLMQ89soYwOq65E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=stvcZQa49aRNUNwdfhmwte5UWzj1K9X4Iefqdt0DO23V3HMSkRq77xb9e4Y9Z7sT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hrnz7icRLqt1wg7eztNH82Hzg3NWnypsls6CRZ4M%2BQ8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NqfBTSvpGQWK0Y8G62j4Fct4nBseW%2F1xtLvQVCMeY3QtJlXnSuI8d%2FOcOvwrJZa9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4395vMvdfPreYP91oBijM8HiXnrji5RvSAdnPcEqdzY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KFi%2Fz5HPaLLyIGL2IEi%2Fz2R3G1KgfTSZ%2BEqOMQ0dJHBDbW5s8tzz3Pr1QYzzCJtz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jfNnf%2BoixKuu4s8VEL2YeTR1XHngbRKESX%2FaaLA0PjM%3D
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OWN        HAMPDEN VILLAGE REALTY LLC
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             60.00                           60.00
20232111                        85 BEVERLY DR                                2520003500000
                                THIBODEAU, KELLY J

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15821                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/14/23 12/13/23              0           60.00               0           60.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE & WATER HEATER                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        TONY J SICARD                           
    OWN        THIBODEAU, KELLY J                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             60.00                           60.00
20232114                        81 CITY VIEW RD                              0890001600000
                                LUCCA, ANTHONY

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15815                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/07/23 12/06/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9201                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             09/07/23 12/06/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER REPLACEMENT                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BOULANGER, RICHARD A.                   
    OWN        LUCCA, ANTHONY                          
    PLBG       BOULANGER, RICHARD A.                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232123                        216 EASTWOOD DR                              2860002100000
                                FLEURY, PAUL R. & CYNTHIA B.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15817                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/08/23 12/07/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS TEST                                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        STATELINE PROPANE                       
    OWN        FLEURY, PAUL R. & CYNTHIA B.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20232151                        52 EASTWOOD DR                               2910000300000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ikzZnHtg%2FfaIt%2BF5ZPBkcvAwcvPx3hsLRlc5VX8gxWTKfzhnuk7JN1GCrle50Hh1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NzPnMUECK%2Fsux%2F6CQ%2FYI1E9TE4ERZ45fnpaPmT7yWrM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0IT9oeFdgd%2BsnrJP7NOKF33xXjjfHEY5L%2BvcwvniSOe9EXSPfAEt%2BSdrPjJmmi%2FD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BdU6hRL0MlXhFVYFrn9dfFf9qbExBWU7KJZSp2CFMjU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BFSgS8cAqNbw3tWekAgifQ8K3QgAJn7XYVwo0TlBnZTMBekSTLy5luDR%2FLSXCa%2BO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rIid6GcmOqHUCG3GGiRghQZ8IODAihud%2FY43PHkgtuE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h4gjJK%2FaKznUZxqxOV4mY3AnOxewoyad%2BvVqY0%2B08dE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=25g%2FPKyUbimThuB0FpNnrULbQEajxoe1rgCuDb3pH8KJKqEeiADCuUkLfxX7iYCd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0yZ3%2BC%2B%2BFqhzL1uXF9mr4MxOeESVckzwnTvbrr6JtT4%3D
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KANDELAKI, ZACHARY & ELENA

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G15818                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/08/23 12/07/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
P9203                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             09/08/23 12/07/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        GINGRAS PLG & HTG                       
    OWN        KANDELAKI, ZACHARY & ELENA              
    PLBG       GINGRAS PLUMBING & HEATING              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            110.00                          110.00
20232175                        89 LOOMIS RG                                 002R008100000
                                BARD, MATTHEW R & KRISTIN L

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15829                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/14/23 12/13/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    LINE TO POOL HEATER                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        PIONEER VALLEY PROPANE INC              
    OWN        BARD, MATTHEW R & KRISTIN L             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232176                        78 GRANVILLE RD UNIT #14                     0450001000140
                                STRAUB, JOANNE L.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15828                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/14/23 12/13/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        STRAUB, JOANNE L.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232177                        15 FAWN LA                                   1530006100000
                                MAGDYCZ RICHARD J. & CHRISTINE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15827                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/14/23 12/13/23              0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qdH%2BtBxhTv6vH0BM%2BTjxV7quo%2Fl%2B44zqigSZgqPy4hx06DOS7ifpyWs2xip%2BnCaK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=at9IeV4hiyp7Fvas7%2BkWH5ErlkzYI1ScRSj6uPqIvGI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5dDZGMG5WDwFqUXfAEWrZmBf8Als5ZUC%2FXBRykIyS4k%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=woERvErrm9irTqKQtMDvpsTrTrX6Z8IqHBD9wqM3Dzw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BO5X1kQs%2FzSLhWQZ02N1rEssyjDQrbgrP1jiPeZTF%2FZsTY8%2FeTpOMs%2B9f%2F6leaZo
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X372eHJipuWoFBJhmZgKn7C0yARv3RZf6SUDOwM63IY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3p8Pf4YbfXO74y%2B9nVfULXp8jbW7djEiEPaO3dc9nKvbkJCkpGUOuOD1FFbW6Hnb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HDsHSek8VM6hYgJaO03e%2BJEAYAonunxqfjfOqqAOHqE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W1HqBcVS6BxvntZRkatInpn3Msja5NfEXJR4KxQMKkcwS2GnmnJA7ShI45mm8GxA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ll2HkiHGqM7AYjqRrv6VjEywkrlBdeQ71P5CW2NKm%2B8%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        MAGDYCZ RICHARD J. & CHRISTINE M.       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232178                        1 RODERICK DR                                0870001300000
                                DELAND, KATHRYN M

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15826                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/14/23 12/13/23              0           60.00               0           60.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    EDUCATIONAL - GAS TEST & UNVENTED ROOM HEATER               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        COUTURE, ALAN                           
    OWN        DELAND, KATHRYN M                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             60.00                           60.00
20232186                        986 RUSSELL RD                               032R002300000
                                MINER, WILLIAM E & CYNTHIA E

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15824                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/14/23 12/13/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT 60K BTU                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        A PLUS HVAC                             
    OWN        MINER, WILLIAM E & CYNTHIA E            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232202                        89 WHITE ST                                  0070002200000
                                N.E. HOMES, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15831                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/19/23 12/18/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    MOVING GAS METER OUTSIDE                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        SKEE'S PLUMBING & MECH                  
    OWN        N.E. HOMES, LLC                         

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U3u6d%2FNrSrX8bR1ajj9DBjqtFz8zB6USj5MvN4a4ZHgA7wv12hhqhDRAgLhsWenY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6PGPFHzcjv0bYBoSch9x04AqxWeaWEoK78T1GUzC0rY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lxYExS2z%2B7%2F4vCmvQFUYHCXhsopBdQzHLkJTrCKPUPj0p0cDwUy91h2GLKBjNQY7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xzHvFrL4V4%2BLubaAcYalRzdHkLviIHfZaQ4g2CmSZwU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KowgkCqyalT0lW35CbdmoXuCl4gb1AzHf5p9USPadW8h16g0BiCoPVZ%2FpgMOfBn4
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dufzPkKLdPqNZYOU%2FFuON1dO%2F5RY1uQoQuURAFsVXNw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cMANbuqv2Pz1hsivaUarA5HyTzn4LrSjFdWk8YBzCFQ2zMzURnrFSxOfv0%2B7aOmy
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jVXv88tTEXg18AOE%2BG65PMheqxH72%2BpYwqn3CCH41xA%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232203                        80 WHITE ST                                  0100006100000
                                SFAKIOS, AMY V

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15833                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/19/23 12/18/23              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RELOCATE GAS METER OUTSIDE FOR FLOORS 1-3                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        SKEE'S PLUMBING & MECH                  
    OWN        SFAKIOS, AMY V                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232204                        27 HAMPDEN ST                                0590001200000
                                NIMCHICK, PAUL W JR & JUDITH A

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15832                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/19/23 12/18/23              0          110.00               0          110.00
P9210                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             09/19/23 12/18/23              0          160.00               0          160.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOTH FLOORS - FURNACE, BATHTUB, KITCHEN SINK, LAVATORY,     
    TOILET, WASHER CONNECTION, WATER PIPING                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        KARCHA, MIRCH                           
    OWN        NIMCHICK, PAUL W JR & JUDITH A          
    PLBG       KARCHA, MIRCH                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            270.00                          270.00
20232218                        23 WOODLAND RD                               0530003000000
                                URBANSKI, MICHAEL & MICHELLE

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15836                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/19/23 12/18/23              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW POOL HEATER                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        LINSCOTT, GREG                          
    OWN        URBANSKI, MICHAEL & MICHELLE            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232221                        161 LOOMIS RG                                002R009000000
                                VAN VOORHIS PHILLIP W. + MARIA R.

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FEwe%2FUjhKh0fEA6xeRiHW3XoxV4va%2BnLvQGFlKrtMYtO6yvw%2FPRcKxnTAhihf4Km
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o5IHwhjE0Chjo4k6Earu11x4IE7dTJBPFNgWMT%2FfIjI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GdjCzUfjLVJCpCJz4ets7tCuwibmcZoIrFxXZ0R%2FQtrp3DRjt0KGGxm2DOIuxYSe
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wms2JmLktghAYgBpTdqQ4W2KVLwtp7q62axebN08Yy4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Eh4CEFe5WUmWFeNCzp5BP35vdAH1QHW2LLhSat356C1u7q1xjP32WkVD5euLL2lc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BkMWauMdbdIKOJGWQM2qtpPUuHjmI9Rh4MuohzGKHQs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jDZjTcLasNWUdC%2BoEkzThXEb2q7Az7Il6mPUbOnlQXs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5y4A%2F4N8thHLL6zHaeAX%2BRot1Z9ZiBHsmRJVi%2BDAYh72RhF60Yw4meIqn6pnPc39
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U4J%2F98kp0j5U6J315UIV8LUbUpdS1RR7OGUiSOlFufs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ExtE1swEVTqXj5Dfr1SmLRrfuOyU59nt8ECaBW7rSkDWkp%2FC%2B5BnRjeN719n3TYX
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PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G15835                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/19/23 12/18/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        VAN VOORHIS PHILLIP W. + MARIA R.       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232222                        139 UNION ST #36                             042R001300360
                                AVERIN, TEDDI J

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15834                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/19/23 12/18/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT - UNIT #36                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        AVERIN, TEDDI J                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232250                        21 ASHLEY ST                                 0160003600000
                                CRAWFORD, KEITH J & DONNA M

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15837                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/21/23 12/20/23              0          105.00               0          105.00
P9214                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             09/21/23 12/20/23              0          145.00               0          145.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATION - FURNACE; BATHUB 2; KITCHEN SINK, LAVATORY 2;   
    TOILET 2; WASHER CONNECTION; WATER HEATER                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        PETHJAKER, DMITRIY                      
    OWN        CRAWFORD, KEITH J & DONNA M             
    PLBG       PETHJAKER, DMITRIY                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            250.00                          250.00
20232252                        114 RUSSELL RD                               0720007200000
                                DARLING DANIEL B. + RUTH E.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15840                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/22/23 12/21/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9215                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             09/22/23 12/21/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YTJmlPtvpvtOU0Lu5TEN9FffhJXCFXNV6W2Xw%2BzL4geL%2BsbZ9ftwFWHYyq4cdG14
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3zQ3AldffvJPDGrlO%2FUW7ZUjL2rAjifTSwqkPDZ5CEA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y%2BP0mh9T4IIEgQW%2BzFUyr0vFDaU32YDKoQuNPGHGsso%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LBIaJW3eYY0aJCtMCR%2BaLAPZHmx6ao6Y7c6uAA%2BZkOstfCGrEULSFXX3meymnwUd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8wtQew8v8D%2FyI9xE%2BstVq8pH1UqcCI%2FjUjfb%2BZoquBw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x9aZ2Tia2RTNPUAMOYjd0c4%2FzTpmpjs3hXtjTF1Gxps5IA3dV6tMiyOgNlM696Vn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hb3eHz8sb62pGnnN%2BJcr1P4PAukS3TdXAPsBu5CiiQk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UC%2BMF89dEeOsjLTW1jCtz%2FEv3XtiIusMccBId8WEpWk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OtvoXknBptnnLrNWJ4G8MsXHn0vqMfgTX5hOXgogmWbPnbkDt4nFQIYYtI1yVkEU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fbBQQQokrnzRAeg7Oy7X5Y%2BCy6tVm2EU1dXnF%2B9jjUk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yUhxVCZVWhEfvZmZUxgQJDZIfPVc3P%2FvMvlGO3E8Yl8%3D
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BOILER REPLACEMENT
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BONZAGNI, FRAN                          
    OWN        DARLING DANIEL B. + RUTH E.             
    PLBG       BONZAGNI, FRAN                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232254                        66 FOREST GLEN DR                            1350001100000
                                LAPOINTE, ASHLEY R

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15839                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/22/23 12/21/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        TOURVILLE, DAVID                        
    OWN        LAPOINTE, ASHLEY R                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232255                        25 HAMPDEN ST                                0590001100000
                                YACKEL SANDRA J.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15838                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/22/23 12/21/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    HEATER REPLACEMENT                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        KRAWCZYK, THOMAS N                      
    OWN        YACKEL SANDRA J.                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232266                        31 WEST GLEN DR                              056R006300000
                                FISHER PAUL W. + LAURA A.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15841                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/26/23 12/25/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GENERATOR REPLACEMENT                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        FISHER PAUL W. + LAURA A.               

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1lww8rFvZe6gQ60OqZr8sB5FiPlaralXh%2F%2BEzJQO7Jta5Zfp71Laq33pOVCLyyDU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=glC8YwGkDoZ33CezZOT%2FBLwDwDaT7Lr3VtGqBMqEGoo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JWhtIumGJIpHJMiUV4yQvrRHA0HHNN8tBe2uEGbTJh3TTnC1D4Oe0PbtGxL%2FOvJb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MoYXPSO9RCBaSRsaLewntAVnEeXU2k9nMlpSuuxbuHI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=emmnuvy2JaJHN6bRH3LXnHnVwbSjRTfQ9%2BMw30DatE60SwGxIfKHAZIBBdtLagHz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5RRuUavKI0DFeB2nZFliCFiCZyWsKaYyUnd1xSiLTe0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tZEfzZDzIJhBEMeeSFMu8GY9UO%2FRqtYXXG%2BpMQoGy8tc%2BLJMhBma2ypLva7ThTlw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=78mF7wxCyk6ZRTHAkvb0bG9CFYz0K7eRFC9HUJ40FUc%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232277                        107 PARK RIVER DR                            027R005500000
                                FITZGERALD BRIAN T. & CARLOTTA A.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15842                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/26/23 12/25/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9218                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             09/26/23 12/25/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        MARION, STEPHEN                         
    OWN        FITZGERALD BRIAN T. & CARLOTTA A.       
    PLBG       MARION, STEPHEN                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232292                        800 NORTH RD                                 072R002600000
                                FRITZ, EUGENE W & MELISSA R

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15846                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/27/23 12/26/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS TEST; DIRECT VENT HEATER                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        STATE LINE PROPANE LLC                  
    OWN        FRITZ, EUGENE W & MELISSA R             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20232293                        9 ANGELICA DRIVE                             024R00320002B
                                HARBEY, JOSEPH R. & MARY M HARBBEY

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15845                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/27/23 12/26/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS TEST                                                    
    LOT 24R-32-2B                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        STATE LINE PROPANE LLC                  
    OWN        HARBEY, JOSEPH R. & MARY M HARBBEY      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20232295                        66 MILLER ST                                 0050012400000
                                RINGER DALE S. & FLORENCE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vLuMTulVCOFVgsv1SAlzjlQ442pQP5teAa1vqBXvYcfHgTWjcdmGamNqzxxRv7IJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PNAgf26vZMBbKd%2BMjXwZUCBaZuifvOo798thB%2BsBzxw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LSAGkh2apdH7hnLwYz25hrtkvgFtcE%2BKfwRxD6fvqI056zUXA0xU3OafUDrDnjTS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VBvvi%2Bober1KhGZ1shz40C%2BLQFdOAb62j39UPhI4%2Bbs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LGfZVLZEzqLRk1Or1Tr8gdqmqew77%2Bdz%2BzR%2FkmkI14c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=66ZQs72fhsOQae4PW%2F7LaH7Lc59ZKDfszLnTwjC9yTSWPtZutJvbjrt6OSkq66gx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a%2F43dn5vpaQVRo5Nlof2dWg3R4K6Eig%2F%2F6j1grAs9jM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JCVVBRDhPbn0q6d1SaM3SHTDcDCWrublSTLcrpNH9SrsXzNmCErsjibN7JTABGgg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FI4mDLQGbqV5zg1%2FVKzKRScBwFtL9JlbqD02iRDvky8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DcV4YTuWLPn88m56iTG%2FYnBp%2FiX9FS1afb%2Fd1AFZrJzCXhZB7HiH9XpLDPmpdURC
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PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G15844                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             09/27/23 12/26/23              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RELOCATE METER FOR 1ST AND 2ND FLOOR                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        SKEE'S PLUMBING & MECH                  
    OWN        RINGER DALE S. & FLORENCE               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232323                        278 BIRCH BLUFFS DR                          1060002000000
                                SWEENEY, REBECCA J

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15847                GAS RES    ISSUED             09/28/23 12/27/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GENERATOR                                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        DAVID M RITCHIE PLUMBING AND HEATING    
    OWN        SWEENEY, REBECCA J                      
    PLBG       DAVID M RITCHIE PLUMBING AND HEATING    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        2,515.00               0        2,515.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gFhSzCRmt2r4HxV9muACfE9rqWhY6Uj8vuynWjsazaJJ0PH%2BK2fUqZIJZAwQR1XG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yp%2B3TMsUMdir39EyJYRRNLwvzNZMON9Ns17OwBM9PHg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pEMqmINM5qrP%2FlAEKH7GZ%2BfxUm1skw0fbsaDbNOEgJg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hR05%2FoOn0eZlmFIRCdX%2BROhZdNXwKXKOnkE0PNc%2FWKftbZikHb3ljnZKTHxKcRtc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nER7ybY3qVJOTTfxskgarAp%2Fe7xiIclAzwhN%2BKBGb9w%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING COMMERCIAL ALTERATION                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231591                        3 WHITE ST                                   0070006300000
                                NOH KWANG SOK

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15822                GAS COM    ISSUED             09/14/23 12/13/23              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        JON CULLINS PLUMBING & HEATING          
    OWN        NOH KWANG SOK                           
    PLBG       JON CULLINS PLUMBING & HEATING          
    PLUM       JON CULLINS PLUMBING & HEATING          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           80.00               0           80.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=99wFLRFyp0qSgBhYuWKhAbCesWkc4nbJSpU1YswI2imDAwMW7DZ55B%2B8FVomg1eM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2JdGWuxKa2B%2FkVQoMZfC9lFEzj2vCboskFtmMTsrmEE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qyg%2BKVpliyyjG5N8HF582Yiqctqcp%2FJzC3if2mtr9OBuiWz%2BCXKhjO66xcN5RNVs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nBOG9eJ1tEPSrNbU%2FmGt1J8ORG9bf%2B%2B3QWtlJl%2B1W48%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232089                        460 LOOMIS ST                                002R004600000
                                PENNINGTON DAVID T. + ANDREA L.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9199                 PL RES REV ISSUED             09/05/23 12/04/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACEWATER HEATER (TANKLESS COIL), WATER PIPING, BACKFLOW 
    PREV, BOILER (OIL)                                          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        PENNINGTON DAVID T. + ANDREA L.         
    PLBG       NOONAN ENERGY CORP                      
    PLUM       NOONAN ENERGY CORP                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232113                        14 MATHER ST                                 0280005800000
                                SHAKER, MICHAEL E

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9202                 PL RES REV ISSUED             09/07/23 12/06/23              0          140.00               0          140.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACEMENT - KITCHEN SINK, LAVATORY (2), SHOWER STALL (2), 
    TOILET (2), WATER HEATER                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        SHAKER, MICHAEL E                       
    PLBG       ALBERTO HERNANDEZ                       
    PLUM       ALBERTO HERNANDEZ                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            140.00                          140.00
20232159                        354 FALLEY DR                                1280002300000
                                BITZAS, KOSMAS

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9207                 PL RES REV ISSUED             09/14/23 12/13/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT                                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        BITZAS, KOSMAS                          
    PLBG       GREGG E. AUBIN                          
    PLUM       GREGG E. AUBIN                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232205                        27 DEWEY AV                                  0370005600120
                                ROBBINS, ROBERT E

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jho%2F9c9gZF%2FGp%2BWBjvRjHFwVD7qNzeZseV2%2FemZMPeDDGkZJImuBX3DyUjIwYxHh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6IFcL1xPWJhMjT81p%2FbTsYNIEcxlQp2MEaGqn9zEZ8k%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ThB2KTlLZ7iVySHnfdpxop7tNShFzlFu3vjyh9cKUk77IBT%2BPGn0glqVFuOAHChb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jXotciw9fP2lCgkImMVaGOpY4tYoWYRzDnf3u4H9BL8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pK4jBgFH6CuiKZhnCSyhU6p2yierjCJmRPQyRxBKuXwYLvX85ocnBaM%2BfVRbPUJM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H2uRkBD3b2R%2F8Giqvj1F8S2HR11yfmKJrdl4veQ%2BG%2FA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FEX3Z3wTEJFT6lkxOemuaZJTN%2FK0F5erl%2BjEXNA5G9qfqr4hGi1o1n803SvcLVd7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xqkB63M16fxo33O7ulsNcOKQWTNp1mkKLUazllIyI78%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F1qPE%2B7xyIBWJISOZZIVf3bFH69Pn9IHtixL5eswVpzwHrY0kwPE6ytOv%2BooUZJZ
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PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
P9209                 PL RES REV ISSUED             09/19/23 12/18/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT - UNIT 12                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        ROBBINS, ROBERT E                       
    PLBG       PTSELNIKOV, ALEKSANDR                   
    PLUM       PTSELNIKOV, ALEKSANDR                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232219                        160 HILLSIDE RD                              014R006600060
                                MORGAN, CAROLYN J

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9211                 PL RES REV ISSUED             09/19/23 12/18/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT - UNIT #6                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        MORGAN, CAROLYN J                       
    PLBG       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     
    PLUM       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232249                        11 SHADOW LA                                 1240002100000
                                CASINEAU, MELANIEJ

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9213                 PL RES REV ISSUED             09/21/23 12/20/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SHOWER STALL RENOVATION                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        CASINEAU, MELANIEJ                      
    PLBG       YANKEE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC             
    PLUM       YANKEE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20232275                        48 HILLSIDE RD                               0940001200000
                                PELLEGRINI, JUDITH A & ETAL

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9216                 PL RES REV ISSUED             09/26/23 12/25/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=00GIcIX%2FMLqfojkdd4IfHkX1A7FuDInEGFYDrTEoumpwfQ8Zb14sG8lRRrsKz%2Fn8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bjLqVR%2Brtl%2Fg%2B0KLcPsqUaI3extKbOK1Dsw56W96kDw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1U%2Fvrb67fSQjBw6bBpJM53uG7Ps1csY%2B2zRr4W%2B0FJY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BXepZwfZyngxyktu6oJGZ1OqN9vQhq2v2xaxwO2R3w7kJioc9PY56vAffynSbwnI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WVWxPZdXJQNXhSCk9YfbXXYdW5VO6OjbcS8uhIWPxKc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4LlN1BdsbCWtM2aFJEOnbl%2B7ejw5GuwIYQJtUXaM09cgZ1Vtf%2F5vmLRQkW%2Bn8l5v
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1MAI8Yf1q5y8gcPKN0T6qGg4mu7gcqy%2FwK795Z4JYZM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X7imQrtyyYU3NNywAmB7s5yf%2FfcP9GLFmmugGA9Z4mc0h6E1ee4IDANpy3Yf5cpw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W2R9uaT6fRhWPB8HbpxLRDfGKmREuk3M1STjtbtnppM%3D
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DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        PELLEGRINI, JUDITH A & ETAL             
    PLBG       GREGG E. AUBIN                          
    PLUM       GREGG E. AUBIN                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232278                        88 CARROLL DR                                0760003800000
                                BURKE, JOHN T

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9217                 PL RES REV ISSUED             09/26/23 12/25/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        BURKE, JOHN T                           
    PLBG       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     
    PLUM       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          495.00               0          495.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QP%2FijxGaJ38R6f6GD4m1beB%2FsBVTC1VpkcDROoCYegEUjSNpbIEXEBbEkv0Mw1SE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PGiE2847c9vJOstSLyKwcYKrBOczQjqSb4aygl8%2FsOk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fS9DtuFT4AjE5KvBMgjn4NfEFYD97pFuhIX7ooOOsGGR8KS9xBxADtqhnJKGsOmf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nN8cquufqgf0JF0NOa87kMMOmZ0PsTJXK1dNLj0E5Sk%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232052                        26 PLEASANT ST                               0220000600000
                                BARRETT, SEAN A

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22552                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/06/23 03/04/24         15,000          100.00          15,000          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPAIR PORCH; REBUILD STAIRS INCLUDING STRINGERS - WILL ADD/
    CHANGE FRAME WHERE NEEDED; NEW SIDING                       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI COVILEAC, VALENTIN S                    
    OWN        BARRETT, SEAN A                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232065                        155 JOSEPH AV                                2630001800000
                                HOOK, NANCY F

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20051                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/18/23 09/17/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES & 1 WINDOW; REMOVE EXISTING DECK & RE-
    BUILD WITH EXISTING FOOTPRINT WITH ROOF OVER                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KUKHARCHUK, VASILIE                     
    ELEC       BERGERON, PHILLIP                       
    OWN        HOOK, NANCY F                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232071                        46 BOWDOIN ST                                0430002600000
                                STRONG RICHARD E. & PATRICIA A.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22550                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/06/23 03/04/24         12,749           50.00          12,749           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 3 ENTRY DOORS - NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MORIN, JAIME                            
    OWN        STRONG RICHARD E. & PATRICIA A.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232072                        185 GUN CLUB RD                              2730001100000
                                PEZZINI ALFRED M.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ruxe3j%2BXy0nN5Ac7so3jPiGrNLZOTw8t3x99KjtjSouspB2yFIRSLDq89dovkgxZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S1RT%2Fb9ykilrIFOIycJ9xbKiOr7sRLlxpE5jS53pR3U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oDIHdKpQoBna832CJo%2BvcDQ%2BsqdTy8iX4qOA8wAkj9w9qCevPgXH8b4EESSbJWAI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yv7TuCIGBhTH4Gv4CXYe%2BZUGf6A%2FYHQfzCj3xMRvzfg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BM%2BLQjEE1lk6cRwTLTN%2Bc%2F87thmQ%2BUizsqJ8jt5oaD7Gpb58gjJaOIUXxvRRcnTP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cCY4ZcDDhnQBq8Mm8PTiSTix44fVfvcWxpPyC5CFrCI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Lk76fMZd9RKA9bRufJ%2FzQ%2FxYMQFb48A4vYZzECqCeQPZq17%2BToOVDrYOEXC4Klaw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HE3ii67QcerEjW%2BsdTLPwhDY6P%2BffGOyr3fgHHyNZM8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=spmYTbtCYtQAPFORer%2Btboij%2FaJs6Qqb%2FRUTdNAg7DwOB35kGUjJYWLSjPybM7Bg
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B22551                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/06/23 03/04/24         10,000          466.00          10,000          466.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF, WINDOWS, SIDING, REPAIR & REPLACE ROTTED SILL PLATE;  
    ADD PITCH GABLE ROOF TO SHED; REPLACE 2X4 WITH 2X6          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        PEZZINI ALFRED M.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            466.00                          466.00
20232073                        257 SHAKER RD                                1240003300000
                                KESTER, ROBERT & TRACIE

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22553                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/06/23 03/04/24         17,562          100.00          17,562          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WINDOW AND ROOF REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        KESTER, ROBERT & TRACIE                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232074                        100 HILLSIDE RD                              014R002900000
                                O'CONNOR, DENNIS F

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22554                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/06/23 03/04/24         16,429          100.00          16,429          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DOOR & WINDOWS REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        O'CONNOR, DENNIS F                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232075                        115 N ELM ST                                 2200002900000
                                PHILLIPS, GRACE M

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22555                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/06/23 03/04/24         19,800           50.00          19,800           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP ALL EXISTING LAYERS OF SHINGLES & INSTALL NEW ASPHALT 
    SHINGLES                                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CDA ROOFING                             
    OWN        PHILLIPS, GRACE M                       

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9WJLvXjjsSb0jB3Tw0aAXGwwC0Qod%2FmsxqlQHZR1W2cDeP3ZpJuMbONsp6BEK2DO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gSsP8ALhy2tsTyTXB5eEoH%2FFGgdDwN5HCPkJ0vgkgM0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tyi%2BFyK2YZ7mE2EaZr3xbSRpWD9u7%2BhpwE50rFvPKWNRCog8rYwVbh%2BeSqp7U9qp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B7fLa5EzB6tCCWoQtxEcCB%2F39%2BFJw79rLEoHACbTR5g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A7RJ6dsLleZ5FbkMTKpkuZHV8UwJPQBIJJO%2FzXos6bZmWiwJkANJX8En0Uyi1opq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SqyRdpwRxytH457Dnz6Evif2Hvj%2BxAx7ZcY6Pa%2BOMK0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0DsrRTcD1h5RqSEbGmPVk2ofgWU59iCFr43rn4HAM4j8zH%2FmHyoFqn1LAi1DFvnK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dp0FhKqbTDpIHp3XyWl5wBgKz0HY106Q4bnhezlXMU4%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232076                        22 FAIRVIEW AV                               0490006800000
                                SALTUS STEPHANIE B.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22556                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/06/23 03/04/24          9,200           50.00           9,200           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE SHINGLES ON THE ROOF, REPLACE ROTTED WOOD, CLEAN    
    CHIMNEY DEBRIS                                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DUDUCAL, TATYANA                        
    OWN        SALTUS STEPHANIE B.                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232115                        191 JOSEPH AV                                2620000500000
                                FOURNIER, COREY J

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22559                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/12/23 03/10/24          6,556           50.00           6,556           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WINDOW REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        FOURNIER, COREY J                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232116                        244 CITY VIEW BD                             014R006500000
                                DOLINSKI, DAVID M

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22560                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/12/23 03/10/24         18,950           50.00          18,950           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    10 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS; NON-STRUCTURAL                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        DOLINSKI, DAVID M                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232117                        139 RIDER RD                                 2760003200000
                                RICHARDSON JEFFREY P. + MARIA E.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p1zYgwi5hqr3gt8C00LeHOaYAsbYqVf5O5XY9KkLa8oRmq6dbTsy6KujoFMxf0CD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cDvtoK6Kse1XsnBER3u81Q0yOtnKPyZdZvao%2BluccR8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R0Dhb%2FooBRIAGJrtb%2B98FWS1ZVsVKHY3JTriBBQvePCdzmGO4014DUiTKZlj5FIX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UjQOzkGpndMJlVH5%2Fgs6%2BtcqsF6Dkh3inhUAL08JnDs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B53L0k5FQ56EjvnVZCudd0gq757KyGA14j9RRcYMXrYWzmoYcO4NeHobuTHEEvqN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tI2cv0rFr1pdRLUJITzH3awVqT9Z40DGTeYZBdUWwWc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cwzELO%2BWAdRLV%2FmfT72Dqpc8AlGB7%2BMCyp1296net5LeJ3Hq%2BO%2FZOwS0fL2grHeQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ow2ZQi2X1QJFtH0I4VydF0Ik4ur09LS0xAktiwWI7cQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Z98BiLlNhoZgJ78BLSL57fk17q77%2FLRFVFBOJIVXiWKYwVoMbCd%2FaQgeI%2FUvCjW
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22561                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/12/23 03/10/24          9,075           50.00           9,075           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    2 DOOR REPLACEMENTS; NON-STRUCTURAL                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        RICHARDSON JEFFREY P. + MARIA E.        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232118                        139 SUNSET DR                                2870000700000
                                BARGATTI, MEGAN & JOSEPH

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22562                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/12/23 03/10/24         25,545           50.00          25,545           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    18 WINDOW REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        BARGATTI, MEGAN & JOSEPH                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232120                        13 ST PAUL ST                                0020003000000
                                BAKER RUSSELL D. + ALICE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22563                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/12/23 03/10/24          1,830           50.00           1,830           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 1 WINDOW                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CIUBOTARU, EUGENIU                      
    OWN        BAKER RUSSELL D. + ALICE M.             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232121                        38 DARTMOUTH ST                              2200006700000
                                BACKHOLM, PAUL K

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22564                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/12/23 03/10/24         20,000           50.00          20,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT OF ROOF & GUTTERS                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BRUSO, RACHEL L                         

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ACm7sny1IED087NXNqHWIVV6o%2Bi9jY7AEFbPnNSH7LpsaHy%2F1C0sHrMjov04xXBp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V3Zq91PJAqFKcNDebX2l7RHsXeSu3QiRMmULLryULAs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0bcTe8IMVRoQm2DomdyVKmqtabTmabtUhV5ezDLyito%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4fa33rwl8LSPqZRsDzuI%2FqruVHrzP%2FR5VunJP204I6ByeHbIm6JgwABVp6NMxTly
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yxkwmcime%2BZ4zk6XvMO3YhdKTWOtcrqzDaCuKC6DW08%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kUDHPNvAnYqlXjOes45rQCGTshgmO%2FKOVTz7NBKnYlZVcqyVsQS3VSzBVGDLKQwU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hHryrIbaBqHUnFCVGHNB%2BGXN3WrMmwX2KtpprbeHPSo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u0TKoFhCjuy%2BZ%2FO56RgXX0cpi0p7XtlJO3SrSss4XvUDdo2i0L5cJKuC2acYdgsL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oIDurLZ8rsRjLA2HVw6eaajqMM3aXlFNnJ%2FP9xxbzjc%3D
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OWN        BACKHOLM, PAUL K
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232146                        74 ELIZABETH AV                              2830001200000
                                LIS, ALICE R

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22566                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/12/23 03/10/24         18,000          100.00          18,000          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW WINDOWS, SIDING, & GUTTERS                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WILSON, KRISTOPHER N                    
    OWN        LIS, ALICE R                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232152                        107 SUSAN DR                                 2900007400000
                                COLLINS, JEFFREY D. & MARYANN

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22567                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/12/23 03/10/24          8,745           50.00           8,745           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 7 REPLACEMEN WINDOWS; NON-STRUCTURAL                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WINDOW NATION  LLC                      
    OWN        COLLINS, JEFFREY D. & MARYANN           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232153                        630 E MOUNTAIN RD                            044R000600000
                                FRAVESI MARY ANN

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22568                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/12/23 03/10/24          6,900           50.00           6,900           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 6 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS; NON-STRUCTURAL               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WINDOW NATION  LLC                      
    OWN        FRAVESI MARY ANN                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232154                        3 HIGH ST                                    0640004600000
                                METCALF, GEOFFREY & HEATHER

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xgpw8InlrJmA%2BVe8GBAjEmCyrc3hcfIa08PkTo4Ft5iGuD7Eyf%2BH3%2F%2Fpxc8AlveI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c6PoTvIAJmC6zTEq5sQphzhUceyvLIblO73Auo5PPjg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GnZEIKuXsLw7oChlvUEPtSYJ20D8Zo6BaCt32ux%2Bo8yyVwA6MPLUV0N1WR2jY6Ft
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DkrhS8XTUPXQYTsL7SyYZCCedYRDPiczU%2BpGRnbmyfw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yjD6LfI1jPtFM6xa1emPJgtu%2FrVRRDC1OX4Fji%2B68kLAf8NPrFBEEXMbq2YRbim7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xymtqcU0Yj0Lq%2BoAbaD4kCWx1eqBJKlZOg5tI76hP2c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dfWy0gZRyQr6gQTKQXv9urIDTj3aCC07MQKlZtycodcukE%2BJ4HCcE3aieJJ7ZjkP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6%2B4VeuxULx1BOP%2F9r2m7Cw%2BZZOF3vEY6qFq2Y8OyUS4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OGunqJyuw48DKJSsX509Jyyk6oLX%2BVYeRISSVvD8LG3ukp7SWxkb5vx%2B%2FDUIP0ee
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PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22569                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/12/23 03/10/24          1,463           50.00           1,463           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WINDOW REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        METCALF, GEOFFREY & HEATHER             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232155                        112 MULLEN AV                                2120001700000
                                HOWARD BRIAN T.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22570                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/12/23 03/10/24         69,731          150.00          69,731          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SIDING; 4 DOORS; & 12 WINDOWS REPLACEMENT                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        HOWARD BRIAN T.                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232164                        111 EASTWOOD DR                              2860000300000
                                SCHROTH, CHARLES J. & JOANNE G.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22575                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24         22,218           50.00          22,218           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        SCHROTH, CHARLES J. & JOANNE G.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232165                        1557 E MOUNTAIN RD                           059R002800000
                                GALLUP EDWARD C. + SUZANNE L.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22574                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24         21,428           50.00          21,428           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qLOulL%2ByCW35ium%2Bz6cj0GPfSRtnmOElLNhnDZfVIegRZTDGZ8cpj6LPn018Y9Vb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aPNt0eOLKg%2BnNJPZgSZEKfK2wWI3FcrFFabRRte4Igo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wc2TgZzcapwDghNjUz3B3%2Fa1FYDN8eaRRIpKv5w%2Bnks%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rce36IDndbHh3B5b0moW23%2FoF3vLer%2Bay3oUz8BSfBEAg63OmwTSmar%2BHkGzkzaR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qaqRs5cnmPreGx4KFdh6way3PCpfzTUIviQJjsNT%2B70%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Yzr7wORQFrhVeNZfoT%2FObDzyb01ljgh39k1KHXLsNdKyjAgBr9QCaaPtLS0MG0d
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BItl23LIuxJgqguGGwVONqZ7VbXSMUUAf0KUt2FmtAk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nbraGQgm7BVmSsbAO4Z6OfijH%2BS71XVcYD6pos5WHHpkgp%2BZ4u3vYr1jn6vyObBn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NiAdg%2F1d2gOP1U3lHMXepTryw%2BOUg4RmmJS0iKazr0I%3D
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CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        GALLUP EDWARD C. + SUZANNE L.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232166                        18 CYCLE ST                                  0200001800000
                                JAREST, DAVID L & SAMANTHA J

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22578                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24          6,175           50.00           6,175           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT SHINGLES TO UPPER SECTION OF     
    MAIN HOUSE                                                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI VALLEY ROOFING AND RESTORATION          
    OWN        JAREST, DAVID L & SAMANTHA J            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232168                        11 BROOKLINE AV                              0360005500000
                                DEACON, MARK E

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22577                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24         13,500           50.00          13,500           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ASPHALT SHINGLES                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI VALLEY ROOFING AND RESTORATION          
    OWN        DEACON, MARK E                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232179                        29 YANKEE CL                                 1370002900000
                                SOUSA, PHILIP H

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22579                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24         12,600           50.00          12,600           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RE-ROOFING 23 SFT                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI AJS RESTORATION & CONSTRUCTION INC      
    OWN        SOUSA, PHILIP H                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232183                        62 WASHINGTON ST                             0590005000000
                                ANDREWS, MERRITT B

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yGJCsLdUbe6HOvcfbS4u2GjsuOzjyHpSxYF5eL0SxL4d4sszr5q%2FRqxpnQRJsMMh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YfdYdBUg88rBzGunFya%2FH0bnPrkZLhy4KaQtNrNKs6U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dD10c%2BHvv4N3Mis22yyTMl32GA43c%2BPJFuV3msz1R4EwpbPLG8mX5rnFbJURO4L2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j8sh0TvDqHB8DFNgJbUQokiIRKSytESOSxtyQ6jSvLM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zoRVMTf0W4aaOTtVs9vyGgNUFKGsZ1cC7sCRSKrIz0jPBPsrU08CRsC%2F6XbAW0vr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mep4Y7PhR8d0RccD0ZJlgqyLOeRoKTjDuCEZnZ0TBqE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j%2BoWyMw9z59cORNhEnAISEEU1358zGAP3K4bV1kOH9Sbshk01PJWZS5OjYyaiV4%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nl4QQzS3VoooF68b8kUB0jufEKgLrGF%2BPeoeJjeuuOY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IqwH77j7I3CVo089dt%2F4anpMr9TZNfefWGZqhvLpQpDxjhkVrsJghaLUQfWWpQhZ
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                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22576                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24          3,000           57.00           3,000           57.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPAIR SECOND FLOOR PORCH FLOOR - 36 SFT                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ANDREWS, SCOTT C.                       
    OWN        ANDREWS, MERRITT B                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             57.00                           57.00
20232201                        105 WHITAKER RD                              026R007600000
                                HARRINGTON, MARK C & KATHLEEN

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22584                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24         50,000          100.00          50,000          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WINDOWS & SIDING                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HARRINGTON, MARK CARL                   
    OWN        HARRINGTON, MARK C & KATHLEEN           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232207                        SOUTHAMPTON RD                               070R003200000
                                CONLIN, JARED D & MELISSA C

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22594                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24         75,290           50.00          75,290           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 23 WINDOWS                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MORIN, JAIME                            
    OWN        CONLIN, JARED D & MELISSA C             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232209                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22593                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24          1,405           50.00           1,405           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 1 WINDOW - 19 THIRD AVENUE                          
                                                                

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YPe4bSQPlIEbBqFSxq%2B5QzyQ2n%2FiizdpUCeO01PSlFb5JICxCOyhjC015SLbUqs%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XqYQ8Qd1SCFq0ZDLtbqH0x9CLlY47fD8SRPeuJWwW98%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZAn8p%2Bi2Pz6%2FQY4CykhqeNZGz9Qr%2Bq2%2BDYM1YW5LyWk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cvCT7oU8pdgyqj3t7mT5b7sCY0MKExEaVKW7QBrXXeWbihD%2Brug6%2BfLhF1XiaL3b
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ctSNvcJyOK2D%2Bcr190unEToTCz6lSB5MMXgdU7uykc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AWNdNF7zGQeL7TxjFtrAmJk7S58cuEwBhqp4279oL58vD5uDwQI8vAQoXa%2BwFtVD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tittSLW8MaUCo4xHaRE%2FgphVcEUerqBn7efZ6zTz%2BGU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3cEGD6BDY%2FCT%2BUSMEjDQ%2BJnN7m42TtOAR9zQ6ZPW0iVSk%2FD6zXx7O13cgvYm1mVn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1MsLlrB2YsVejkqjO3JU8cgtIn1AEXBzjPZXH3Pffw0%3D
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PARTIES INVOLVED:
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    CONSTRUCTI CIUBOTARU, EUGENIU                      
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232210                        5 LATHROP AV                                 0460001700000
                                KOERBER, DAVID E & ANN P

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22592                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24          5,589           50.00           5,589           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE FRONT DOOR                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KUBALA, PATRICK                         
    OWN        KOERBER, DAVID E & ANN P                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232211                        8 COLUMBIA PL                                2200001700000
                                ROOKE,  NORMAN G. & BARBARA L.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22591                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24         11,499           50.00          11,499           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF REPAIR - 15 SHINGLES                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NORTH, TIMOTHY                          
    OWN        ROOKE,  NORMAN G. & BARBARA L.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232212                        210 LOCKHOUSE RD                             2490000800000
                                NORRIS, BARBARA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22590                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24         15,362           50.00          15,362           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE VINYL SIDING                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ALL STAR INSULATION & SIDING            
    OWN        NORRIS, BARBARA M.                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232224                        987 SHAKER RD                                1460001000000

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3xU3ScWmLZyCiasIm9JGcKqbUHVcFtzSBMOyeKBsVohEsI9PQpZSWgBqaZXOQyQ1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GgU61m6Y%2FE7IAE4wWJcqPjDUnhKxgPu68Yh7tcw3Mds%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3iO6xjRTE35rWslznR5%2BaRF4TAoSoND1PbJtBo%2F95EkWV1ceDD%2FkcBAnZW%2FShDov
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QSrlj78t5DK0%2FOngUepaHcCtcvE0REXESMdoYyLunUQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7dPYCCIzLJJidACN85lPwtneHhCUyRD5g4KxYIxKDpULZoObUFJihkLAhtJNC6Mi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0XjWlQbHbcwrYwwl6kuvBNZFZySSsgG19TQM%2FQ2qa4A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v2xk1ht0uwZQA%2FvHhiwypXcLpHHhVKLTgVzRtHdIJByBYP0EOwfzDacriQdh0XxJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ddXP%2B3QR2Waol6V9yzJAdzhEh7BZRgmP4e4QmWprCeU%3D
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HANRAHAN JOSEPH J.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22603                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/20/23 03/18/24         15,968           50.00          15,968           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        HANRAHAN JOSEPH J.                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232225                        65 KING ST                                   0600010300000
                                TONG, LOI THUAN

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22602                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/20/23 03/18/24         15,174           50.00          15,174           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        TONG, LOI THUAN                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232226                        1430 RUSSELL RD                              031R000500050
                                FHB REALTY LLP

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22601                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/20/23 03/18/24          5,517           50.00           5,517           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 6 WINDOWS - UNIT 5                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CIUBOTARU, EUGENIU                      
    OWN        FHB REALTY LLP                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232228                        52 STEIGER DR                                1230001600000
                                BIGELOW, SHIRLEY M

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22600                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/20/23 03/18/24          4,955           50.00           4,955           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DOOR REPLACEMENT, NON-STRUCTURAL                            

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dE8VJrW8frS%2B3Oc3svIuYjIbIvMwlGHO4lIUgcmuPjTzayDW5CvhYnUoFfXxarF7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A4DKDF%2BCqf6iSbzYZPNLNI9lFgLr318Tj6HSEhoqPRM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bVsSnGUrHyh1ErjdLq6R0UQBj5YV5BWJFamccXbuL5k%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EC86ew534ViyI4vGKZMiDYaTzh8XQLN8X4z84JG1lWELH1Dix7e2EP1amMpUo7Tc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tlJquV18VsYtcet0LDojt6ctQr9YkLK0491N8%2F368tA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n7SBlKIwe51EM8zxHc0oaYTlv%2B6ZwJTMGsFNSP%2F3KDhDv9wnAOYTYQ8%2BWr4mkg4X
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UMWgCk0x9AgK5P1nKA6HbF9Rr4bszZVQSJx8CaoU8uw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fkpzELxGjUeoVGLd1ztIOLzbjTULAtgEcuchPWRVDytwZbqEmHoKqWgRJ9egdG%2Bf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZpXjmBCNTb7q4Ivbu2jr3eBK5wfisol22Kt5NqL7FKM%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        BIGELOW, SHIRLEY M                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232229                        227 LOOMIS ST                                012R002900000
                                BUDREAU, DAVID A

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22599                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/20/23 03/18/24         32,548          100.00          32,548          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 11 WINDOWS & 2 DOORS; NON-STRUCTURAL                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        BUDREAU, DAVID A                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232230                        24 HERITAGE LA                               0800005700000
                                VERONESI ROBERT A. + KAREN T.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22598                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/20/23 03/18/24          6,799           50.00           6,799           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    3 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS; NON-STRUCTURAL                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        VERONESI ROBERT A. + KAREN T.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232231                        7 PINEWOOD LA                                2820003200000
                                FANION, TRAVIS B.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22597                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/20/23 03/18/24         11,441          100.00          11,441          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    3 WINDOWS & 1 DOOR REPLACEMENT                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        FANION, TRAVIS B.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2GggEHQz2dKaCepazq0eo%2FJgCU8CQ5Oz0pEqM1hjtM8t9rWSMhKnG4acT5a%2FiA5p
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ka80m6MHOUCNmHTbWe2aS%2BiTwSQfeQkQWOCbtd0M8Fs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RzDzY0v5pI6GCkbckmeQh6zTM387oGaSOP3qKU2dkTcxfu65JEps2aDyYKlDt3fV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=082FXxSkmDXWJPyjq5gBQ26GmD212OXpDqA749Y4fLA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F6JqjJq9TiI%2B3ZOg63EfnxDAr3pN6MGxRNz%2F8DNQh5ENs6Sn5C0ZTXskbDJkH4Rw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s4HSHRBQlJ4Ff9hFD2RtbKog2gEBIeX7qaapL5%2BcstE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9pfec4ECAGWDtUlcN2t8KYna7n7bys%2FLFb57P1CUP69q0LZbDecUvWPTghHPtX%2Fl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nBtM8O%2BhkwaXAcILUmsIqOlVlgT5ZxDv5YI6cmdEZTQ%3D
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20232232                        196 ROOT RD                                  062R005800000
                                SYPEK, JOSEPH & BETTY JEAN

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22596                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/20/23 03/18/24         11,580           50.00          11,580           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DOOR REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        SYPEK, JOSEPH & BETTY JEAN              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232233                        51 PARK DR                                   0820002000000
                                YOUNG, GARY W.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22595                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/20/23 03/18/24          6,398           50.00           6,398           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DOOR REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        YOUNG, GARY W.                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232240                        31 PROSPECT ST                               2030001800000
                                LOWINSKI, LORRAINE A

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22612                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/21/23 03/19/24         28,907           50.00          28,907           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF ASPHALT SHINGLES                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GERALD PATRIQUIN JR                     
    OWN        LOWINSKI, LORRAINE A                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232241                        280 RUSSELL RD                               0750001600000
                                ALGER, RICHARD S

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22611                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/21/23 03/19/24          5,053           50.00           5,053           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kyz3%2Fj71Vz9UUJZQVkxv%2B%2BqljSmQbJ1XjbAeLlXTBEwtip%2BL%2Bt1RhHuqtYAx0pJT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MYkEr2%2B2FE2LF%2Bm3MnHN0NdDSWMS%2FW%2FUPyQWl5omH9WJIKD66sRQ7j0MSj9151uN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WdKNiZHL1ou4xcGbRLLKVfk%2FqXcm3T3sxCcpRQfcBro%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=35ig8BPXUb3QN4mRR%2B1waiuZEToIkE%2F6Kmf3QEHCZrk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9FQc8UwfQuwbCVH3iNbH90%2F0nlHJReb%2F1zRoRF01YRhaKb51jkLBeQOMLp9no7pg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5gzNVku8rpGxvkrbvsrfOtDriIa78ZgcqZR%2Fe5Hb4pw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1RvS0F%2BpwjTMnWZJEQtf4tHcwjKI9QIRwWd5ULO1vUXMp3m7XKWeewd9gkUXYyNL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3KsejJO4RN5NE9qFeCDXYS8CHC%2BIi%2B75vvNhqvp%2BlZs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mPpdBXec0ww7Q2LA95Ui2GhPoaSbYT69Ps%2FhLCDBsBjmj5orjNobjSPuFLrpCEl3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ep9bp%2Fji86tfRCU8RWeoChG14ZU0f2AMTUZW82nWmD8%3D
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REMOVE & REPLACE ONE ENTRY DOOR ON THE SIDE OF THE HOUSE
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PEREIRA, MICHAEL                        
    OWN        ALGER, RICHARD S                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232242                        148 FALLEY DR                                1260000300000
                                MINOR, LINDA L.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22610                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/21/23 03/19/24         22,964           50.00          22,964           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF LIFETIME SHINGLES                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              
    OWN        MINOR, LINDA L.                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232244                        111 SUSAN DR                                 2900007300000
                                BEAUDOIN, ROGER R

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22608                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/21/23 03/19/24         10,624           50.00          10,624           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF LIFETIME SHINGLES                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              
    OWN        BEAUDOIN, ROGER R                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232245                        50 RIDGEVIEW TE                              2310001200000
                                MERCIK JAMES J. + PATRICIA N.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22607                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/21/23 03/19/24         22,456           50.00          22,456           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF LIFETIME SHINGLES                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              
    OWN        MERCIK JAMES J. + PATRICIA N.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h7M37DldoTUeHH%2Bn%2BprxQBxThTdAXMCPKZHAfGfES1kO3dejr2YP6fZM1xHL31H7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FPLTcnLWOHcgmsGiO8Kj%2BtilFxgGQFdsjY6msblM6HQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=avehP9%2BDIt%2FXr%2Bgp59a2xff%2FUMV351k0oYvGeb6gAik%2BQN07wHwNgo8OgBVvktTQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lBcexwRDcET5HSu7obQ35aZiHu1nfRcIrIQLO3ULEsg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k5OTG8L5OS8GkgOnDlLgzDBhvY4Oy3OvMZ65k7UoTO0qExd4iawuuTzWChZD5HkZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LSwgBafeM5iDpB%2FyHs5Ixwt5c8p4do5hQPnN%2Bh2LjqE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Oe8VAnxqKuApgXthNzKoD2WuDNVtQsWQsIPkc1JPJKDNFXTe0D0zfQO%2FN%2FakE%2BHf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MR3yj5v%2BHPKcoS0vkmIm6ObOBSfEN355xT%2BBELTLark%3D
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20232251                        29 HIGHLAND AV                               0420005200000
                                DOYLE, MATTHEW W & LAUREL A

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22615                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/21/23 03/19/24          8,200           50.00           8,200           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF REPAIR                                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ADAM QUENEVILLE ROOFING & SIDING INC    
    OWN        DOYLE, MATTHEW W & LAUREL A             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232256                        288 NORTH RD                                 068R004300000
                                MACMUNN, JUDITH E & MICHAEL J

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22614                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/21/23 03/19/24         12,200           50.00          12,200           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND RE-ROOF                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MATOS, DICKY                            
    OWN        MACMUNN, JUDITH E & MICHAEL J           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232263                        246 RUSSELLVILLE RD                          061R001700000
                                COWLES, WAYNE J

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22621                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/28/23 03/26/24              0          200.00               0          200.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW WINDOWS, DOORS, ROOFING, & SIDING ON THE BARN   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI YANYUK, JENNIFER                        
    OWN        COWLES, WAYNE J                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00
20232264                        2 RIDER RD                                   2760000100000
                                BOWLER, JAMES M & PATRICIA A

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22630                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/29/23 03/27/24         22,244           50.00          22,244           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piappent?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cNbCrDFVioYy1ztr5%2BD5wHfPKTBz30wFkBVZ1atZ9ElRdSL6j5Z%2BQjGleNLj6rfU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2FhfRF8arAy%2F%2BwmDHnzWyW2hlKTA2FbAiHvGMWHg%2FXXWQ5Vq1mIqVjXxkNsvAOfx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7BKs3fjckmSL7s%2BDV5UweVM%2BP3i%2BqhSYWswVxGxD5E8FIVt8JRskIgVX5Amuritb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T%2Bro2Of9Dk6AlsJvyEyC86U73RMnHFFd0T4YzxR9qjA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SctAq9%2BuwQQpno7whwsdiWheRO9CkJIlIvwOj3xx6TM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n4Xsvv%2B1sCfmevw91OV7s0X88ir2vAwgup4zHyVAEITeOnXYHDZ2ivk1ZYBk1xs%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ziPyIwuIoctt6Eqv2OIdfDUrMg97ZduyrRcWC58ujw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iwDZ8nbg4hCG%2FjPcoqSw1K9hYu3rdK8KrKeIlen1b9A1HAn8zEOS19ydIIKDu%2Bux
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7f3X3yhXKgYw%2BLnUkpN69V%2FonpXZGZ7lKUjD0RoxFpg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uu7TVPXAN9Tz8ougYqgM3F7yCNZ664LkrirxxXwBrkM3o%2FD7pevdWqm7LE6ZGw7H
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7dyxv9Ne%2FTzqSy5LPd9Mu%2F0wNJfWNRIHp8CM9nYWuR8%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF                                     
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        BOWLER, JAMES M & PATRICIA A            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232273                        9 RIDGEWAY AV                                2290004700000
                                EGLESTON LISA J.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22624                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/28/23 03/26/24         11,400           50.00          11,400           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & REPLACE ROOF - ICE & WATER SHIELD, SYNTHETIC UNDER- 
    LAYMENT, INSTALL 18 SQUARES SHINGLES                        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SHORE LOCK HOMES LLC                    
    OWN        EGLESTON LISA J.                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232274                        18 MORGAN AV                                 2230005700000
                                GARCIA RICHARD + MARTHA E.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22616                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/26/23 03/24/24         17,995           50.00          17,995           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE VINYL SIDING                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SHORE LOCK HOMES LLC                    
    OWN        GARCIA RICHARD + MARTHA E.              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232286                        95 BARBARA ST                                2870004300000
                                HOLMES WARREN G. JR + MARY ANN

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22619                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/28/23 03/26/24         53,000          101.00          53,000          101.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF REPAIRS FROM TREE DAMAGE - ROOF FRAME, SHINGLES, SKY-  
    LIGHTS, INSULATION, SHEET ROCK, DECK REPAIRS                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BRIAN BURKE #068119                     
    OWN        HOLMES WARREN G. JR + MARY ANN          

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Zwe%2FDca7DIlcyTygNj9WykC1XysL15n64WbFSUIYAEYrcnoNx57crPLXaBzQ9VA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZyZHzeu5mQQ8f7iFe%2FmJY0zXKeo%2FxvhHUPskN9AuK1M%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JIVbtKaVroNz7nv6tH%2B%2FQKhIrQle326nT9lnYTX6p6S1oFgSVlg0je4GPkDmaPka
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TOuvWsTtQl8zWa8wAWhoX3zQGKIUgq0sZjDeRFO4%2BVI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uz00%2B4u%2FNyEc65Y3UExDUxYqYpw4CGxuomJ1aomfofZWiyfJ9WBWwtdwS%2B3OZJm8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OXGUm8ekH1QtlPZTXxHRZmoiInEZ9jeCHVzgpyZO%2FyU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XBIbzIfq7AQRhFjuagWuH4oE7Qw%2BYkNHv63GHoUeIsw7fsKM%2FNE3VpZtK3UkKbyx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s0KlyaX5IRoNYny4Bv%2FeuLGB%2FtkzmhE7%2FiqDSF5HElY%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            101.00                          101.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232287                        63 LARCHLY AV                                0960005700000
                                CRASNOV, SERGHEI

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22620                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/28/23 03/26/24          4,904           50.00           4,904           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE VINYL SIDING                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CRASNOVA, MARIA P.                      
    OWN        CRASNOV, SERGHEI                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232299                        167 LLEWELLYN DR                             1520002300000
                                WIGGIN, LAIRD  & WIGGIN, SANDRA  TRUSTEE

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22623                RES EXT    ISSUED             09/28/23 03/26/24          2,384           50.00           2,384           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    2 WINDOW REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        WIGGIN, LAIRD  & WIGGIN, SANDRA  TRUSTEE

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               858,312        3,774.00         858,312        3,774.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zywM1Mzsg9KJ8HzGLIfS%2B27uHIDNNn%2BquH%2F6bbK4XByIMqdINRxAZbgtsShXYwsC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xUJ4dH5FaQO5cDkqhxF%2BYXP3JDY2%2FXtvSJV0lPb8bYw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1DBhsPF5RJfPouG41QTUHPZiqarIXF4dRErp5pZJS75aWb%2FqUHo7PCMugXzCTLdW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vZsZgPPtnWyG6%2BW8lI6MgjbAB7lcGlOfFizG4v3fG%2Bo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=58tVXF%2FUPBf%2Fj9QcjxwvN7VP%2BqW37BtMkN8xUQzp10xaLjbzI5eiKU9amLDPzjMT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FpRst7z8ETuXB%2Blmjx0eQEw4aWUs249kbkIrObXg710%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230936                        580 NORTH RD                                 070R003300000
                                BROWN, DAVID A & CYNTHIA

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15825                GAS RES    ISSUED             09/14/23 12/13/23              0           70.00               0           70.00
P9205                 PL RES REV ISSUED             09/14/23 12/13/23              0          145.00               0          145.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO INTERIOR OF HOME DUE TO FIRE, NO STRUCTURAL DAMAGE     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI RIVET, RICHARD                          
    GAS        LAMICA, ROBERT                          
    GC         RIVET, RICHARD                          
    OWN        BROWN, DAVID A & CYNTHIA                
    PLBG       LAMICA, ROBERT                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            215.00                          215.00
20231829                        15 NEW BROADWAY                              277000030001G
                                NIZIOL, MIECZYSLAW

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20077                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/28/23 09/27/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONVERT UNFINISHED BASEMENT INTO HABITABLE SPACE - KITCHEN, 
    FULL BATHROOM, 3 ROOMS; FAM ROOM; 2 PARTIAL FINISH STORAGES 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JASON T WOLFE                           
    ELEC       ANTIL ALARM SYSTEMS                     
    ELEC       THE  A K ELEC INC                       
    GC         JASON T WOLFE                           
    OWN        NIZIOL, MIECZYSLAW                      
    PLBG       ANISIMOV, STANISLAV                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232017                        61 ROSEDELL DR                               2590002100000
                                GORNALL, JEFFREY WILLIAM

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22544                RES ALT    ISSUED             09/01/23 02/28/24         25,000          110.00          25,000          110.00
E20028                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/06/23 09/05/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
G15809                GAS RES    ISSUED             09/01/23 11/30/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
P9198                 PL RES REV ISSUED             09/01/23 11/30/23              0          165.00               0          165.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BATHROOM REMODEL: 6x8, NEW CEILING 48 SQFT                  
    KITCHEN REMODEL: 14x18, NEW CEILING 252 SQFT                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AlztDBO7768hFUoKmIgX6Zg1Vv0MzD0sCVCaaUHL9LSE5WWxOFHUk0ZfrXEsqfb9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bvcUBv9INq4O16EGIKohFMqGoSvRFL48lAaTjbSdq2k%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dE5egQwxhe41%2Fvkt1fsVtToNRodulut2Z6HcDimC2VTrV2ds5K%2B1PfVUZnLRP2oT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8rv9Mgioy6VAOmh%2B0oQd2gom50MO3wC%2BL7WaxzVzGKk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FN79nUjnLkkSV8qwoP6GpRhQH9y598WymLsfswFUbzo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AdWFpyoSnLht2mOkYauwwkSid6ffCIGOWaCc60oDFYA%2F50UNsyQrY553ixaxSvlH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3LcYND%2FP5Ae8dPLJqi0R4nUhP89zkJeKz7nAD6zdQXk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TIp6UxqztaOjj6%2BGTlLK3LYDhkpsB7%2F8BpA127FF18cTtm8EiScMxQmd8l96zH%2Ba
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YiMp7u0FV674j9%2FrHhlFDZQQsZgeypQAH0lu%2BHfZWq8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=djSjIsO2EWWwr5MWiMA9XW%2F2xhK9FVmb9CM3RAnZWQ8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0prPCuIf7PzE7rZ5H5kUd2gUyVqMtRo4X1yjOsIeb5Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K2JvFSjqn1BxNrmh7qbgW5ywdYgSk9CB6Etw5M8YKsA%3D
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CONSTRUCTI TURGEON, RAYMOND F.
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    ELEC       RIVERS ELECTRIC                         
    GAS        CHRIS M. DROZDAL                        
    GC         TURGEON, RAYMOND F.                     
    OWN        GORNALL, JEFFREY WILLIAM                
    PLBG       CHRIS M. DROZDAL                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            480.00                          480.00
20232085                        6 FOWLER ST                                  0040007100000
                                MALDONADO, RAFAEL RIVERA

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22548                RES ALT    ISSUED             09/06/23 03/04/24         15,825           54.00          15,825           54.00
P9200                 PL RES REV ISSUED             09/07/23 12/06/23              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO DRY WALL 2ND FLOOR BATHROOM TUB & REPLACE WITH SHOWER; 
    FIRE & INSULATION                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LONG ROOFING INC                        
    GC         LONG ROOFING INC                        
    OWN        MALDONADO, RAFAEL RIVERA                
    PLBG       LONG BATHS LLC                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            109.00                          109.00
20232086                        29 BUTTERNUT RD                              1310003200000
                                ROBERTS, ANNE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22557                RES ALT    ISSUED             09/06/23 03/04/24         48,000          104.60          48,000          104.60
P9208                 PL RES REV ISSUED             09/14/23 12/13/23              0          105.00               0          105.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    KITCHEN REMODEL 120 SFT; MASTER BED BATH 40 SFT; BATHROOM   
    86SFT; INSTALL LEVEL BEAM TO MAKE OPEN SPACE 27 SFT         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GARGUN, VLADIMIR                        
    GC         GARGUN, VLADIMIR                        
    OWN        ROBERTS, ANNE M.                        
    PLBG       PTSELNIKOV, ALEKSANDR                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            209.60                          209.60
20232096                        88 WOODSONG RD                               062R010200000
                                ALDRICH, STEVEN L.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22545                RES ALT    ISSUED             09/06/23 03/04/24              0          120.00               0          120.00
E20053                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/18/23 09/17/24              0          100.00               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K43p%2FjOHQ6R64f0aXgiSu1eJ8Y7gvjau8irPAHa0gJDNubXpLI%2FyMClD46cpL8qT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pe8jgqxvWOSMvJtRr01Nj0vCFFphv3SodpaMp%2BhH39o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jMrar8lq0wR4pOaO43TOBBwJXLnfWKTTiPbhHGCDiALYT49iYezOMKKmZyxOOQlA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DoMybD7ayniIF%2BRJXXBIMyk99KHhEMhvOZJFb%2FFKJ0M%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fq8O5JkqpdBlIYMoJk2io41OYNJXIPnmEdWsh9SKqHo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pkkkIQuheJEH6JKJI%2B93lOa3Qw9ocaZ7tgVlYX5iu9RTipsEPehJf7tJ%2FxQDujTz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yn0hWfsWRaa4zN5eWSebF5T0%2FiEIrBnZ%2Fhmhfa2O%2Bdw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dlD1sE5glZWXNgI8c2TDTWIftiACc4Xr%2ByWXP82ArDM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TZagPnqZtDmfM%2Ff4y3TD0UA8ZZMyStgnEsjGsk%2Fz8xJa7U9Usqrr9Owep587DwaK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=89ZnOCnJBNTx8FZg3YMTl3AZ5zg%2FCBrunb2H%2Fcdo5oc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vBl5CJeE%2BZs%2BR3cb6R44V60V1Ngyi0xgwipB8yB79qU%3D
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P9206                 PL RES REV ISSUED             09/14/23 12/13/23              0           60.00               0           60.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO KITCHEN; FLOOR FROM KITCHEN/HALL/BATHROOM; REMOVE NON  
    LOAD BEARING WALL BETWEEN KITCHEN & DINING 350 SFT          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI AG FALCETTI CARPENTRY INC               
    ELEC       RFL ELECTRIC                            
    GC         AG FALCETTI CARPENTRY INC               
    OWN        ALDRICH, STEVEN L.                      
    PLBG       DREYER PLUMBING & HEATING INC           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            280.00                          280.00
20232199                        12 FOWLER ST                                 0040006800000
                                BUSHIOR, JEAN

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22580                RES ALT    ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24         10,806           50.00          10,806           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSULATION FOR ATTIC                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MEISTER, NICHOLAS                       
    GC         MEISTER, NICHOLAS                       
    OWN        BUSHIOR, JEAN                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232223                        17 CLAREMONT ST                              0420005800000
                                SONDEJ STANLEY J. & BERNICE E.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22604                RES ALT    ISSUED             09/20/23 03/18/24         16,505           60.00          16,505           60.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMODEL BATHROOM                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    GC         GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        SONDEJ STANLEY J. & BERNICE E.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             60.00                           60.00
20232239                        15 SUNBRIAR DR                               2860004200000
                                KRUPIENSKI, JAMES T & MEGAN B

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22617                RES ALT    ISSUED             09/27/23 03/25/24         83,140          250.00          83,140          250.00
G15848                GAS RES    ISSUED             09/28/23 12/27/23              0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JVydeM4p%2FOut7nw2yqiZPg9GbgmJ6EHaWjIIip8mf%2FLIii%2Bt5smKY%2Fd8dXa2CDLQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LXtXr%2BlFkkbtKpWmAh4s01Oc62%2BboB7atPXH02PClik%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1uKpdkfY%2Bf35IXW1LqEN9aippPO3OgJFP2lGnpLnFEFnPfxv2rOF%2FoqtDQYXXv2g
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MmqhIZQmhythrK3fePtm642TjRhAeV9%2FT4zceCyDxl4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LrfiunbyL9zFHG7QhnKne3KDY2UWhoKbK9zZc7GUwP1ceBIJOAzcIht4gQw4rQJL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5nYcPLpUKmRP6rfhyhmwSY%2FAbs%2B7xhmtn1ri77IS%2Bjo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=irUXO%2FTigmrDXqJmr6YiZ1wBS1ekJGumt%2F%2Bbj14R%2B12gHc2Rab4tQ4qWnllyBUEo
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sjMhc7QeuJoCvl6zqEmzJ%2FgRGx2GuJpXO1dOeuip24A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7UaLV2DCukrX06vSz6fxmOJZ9vHhbhNXUkFA5J1nqdI%3D
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P9220                 PL RES REV ISSUED             09/28/23 12/27/23              0           50.00               0           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    KITCHEN & BATHROOM REMODEL, WINDOW REPLACEMENT, HEAT SYSTEM 
    UPGRADE, DOOR REPLACEMENTS, SIDING REPAIRS                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TEIXEIRA, ANDRESSA                      
    GAS        HAMPDEN COUNTY HVAC                     
    GC         TEIXEIRA, ANDRESSA                      
    OWN        KRUPIENSKI, JAMES T & MEGAN B           
    PLBG       HAMPDEN COUNTY HVAC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            350.00                          350.00
20232243                        1125 SHAKER RD                               1400005300000
                                PETERS, KENNETH R & PAMELA E

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22609                RES ALT    ISSUED             09/21/23 03/19/24         24,940           50.00          24,940           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & RE-ROOF LIFETIME SHINGLES                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DAVE MINER                              
    GC         DAVE MINER                              
    OWN        PETERS, KENNETH R & PAMELA E            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232269                        78 ZEPHYR DR                                 1250005000000
                                MCKENNA, STEVEN M.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22626                RES ALT    ISSUED             09/28/23 03/26/24         28,000           76.40          28,000           76.40
E20081                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/28/23 09/27/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW KITCHEN                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI JOHN GREENE 032424                      
    ELEC       FLOREK, JASON A                         
    GC         JOHN GREENE 032424                      
    OWN        MCKENNA, STEVEN M.                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            176.40                          176.40
20232271                        47 W SILVER ST                               0270002800000
                                TOMASINI ROBERT J. + KATHRYN M.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BqJwKixN3kFV4ohSp7hCuRlwKZBpbm1iiJLmH7rD2ycVWAY6bex%2Fy8t6S85eG4Fp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8qDwhTOT%2BK8gI3LwZdnKBgJFsb7P3wRKDOimLwpJ%2FNg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KJA7tq4dsaoB%2FtwYKeAog4coYnNPYJ%2BhAeEiTHKRKZVLeNT5ZiK%2BNrIw%2Bbl7PkZn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PMWdZ0fgs5rppIpyI1VHLS1%2B1ioUWqddr9vc%2BI24ukE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0TiKa36xBYgeNRaRu48dQMvF5ubeDIO3ZkrVg%2Flpso%2B%2BCgRhT4f6D331N6tJPpmj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OAPl71prPL6B9nLskgetW7LqdxTiPwruh1VtjrW%2BH7A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J7w50UlUV2byK%2FD4yzERnJKf%2F3AxYHDDgL3JcMfI8xE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o1hdSEXqgzjJ%2BNNfIkFEaaVovCYnGQoTkrCFT7w5R9%2B0QWcDd0cn8GOV6u%2B2N3ld
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B22618                RES ALT    ISSUED             09/28/23 03/26/24         22,000          510.00          22,000          510.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO INTERIOR WALLS & CEILINGS - DAMAGE FROM FALLEN TREE    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI C&M FINISHES LLC                        
    GC         C&M FINISHES LLC                        
    OWN        TOMASINI ROBERT J. + KATHRYN M.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            510.00                          510.00
20232300                        419 SOUTHWICK RD 3A                          098000220003A
                                HARRINGTON, WILLIAM H. & DAPHNE

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22622                RES ALT    ISSUED             09/28/23 03/26/24         12,998           53.00          12,998           53.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW BATHTUB UNIT FOR REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL    
    CHANGES                                                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CONNORS, JEFFREY                        
    GC         CONNORS, JEFFREY                        
    OWN        HARRINGTON, WILLIAM H. & DAPHNE         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             53.00                           53.00
20232325                        36 BELLEVIEW DR                              048R000900000
                                LALLY, GERALD R & BARBARA A

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22628                RES ALT    ISSUED             09/29/23 03/27/24         39,800          190.00          39,800          190.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BASEMENT FINISH 700 SQFT, EGRESS WINDOW, HOME OFFICE, LAUNDR
    Y & BATHROOM                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI WAITE, REBECCA                          
    GC         WAITE, REBECCA                          
    OWN        LALLY, GERALD R & BARBARA A             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            190.00                          190.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               327,014        2,783.00         327,014        2,783.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F%2FgMmE91TmOQrek7l36v1h3JuMjTD4Sxe8hIqcmMN9N%2F0AmEbHR9ocllRkVDmKP8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nX7MtVG4PBuQNQZMCjTfNmYtU%2FyaIRtUG1f%2FHltCT6M%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Npj7MC2JsR42AOS4F%2F7e6mjXgYOfsPNHDJpEKZFf%2Bg16rKsmgFz8yV9Axc2hpZ9
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lQwCnhKcTrsj8XV%2BpPv%2FuXxGUk%2FEFg6dbgRrAlYvnuo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UMTEcF4a8DO98y4mN0Pky00yfVE0platBSF06tVUvP58wdJllrxjRivGQyjbiWaC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V2QeA%2BZ%2FJ72GezgWyZSVccqYemmBoutE47w%2BaEDCm60%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : INGROUND POOLS                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231974                        323 BUCK POND RD                             065R004500000
                                CISEK, RONALD M & JANET E

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20058                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/19/23 09/18/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INGROUND FIBERGLASS SWIMMING POOL                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LYLE, WILLIAM III                       
    OWN        CISEK, RONALD M & JANET E               
    POOL       PIONEER VALLEY FIBERGLASS POOLS & SPAS  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231975                        48 TANNERY RD                                1040001300000
                                SZUBA, EDWARD F & MARCY E

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20052                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/18/23 09/17/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    16X36 INGROUND POOL                                         
    33 BREIGHLY 104-13-12M                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       KRAVCHUK, DAVID                         
    OWN        SZUBA, EDWARD F & MARCY E               
    POOL       ST PIERRE POOLS                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20231976                        48 TANNERY RD                                1040001300000
                                SZUBA, EDWARD F & MARCY E

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20054                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/19/23 09/18/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    16X36 INGROUND POOL                                         
    39 BREIGHLY WAY 104-16-11L                                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       KRAVCHUK, DAVID                         
    OWN        SZUBA, EDWARD F & MARCY E               
    POOL       ST PIERRE POOLS                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          300.00               0          300.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fsf92p3h%2FeQYdxQepgSiaSMdyhx%2Fpu1oCUwi5uyJl7xIAKRpIo4CEYGpVfG39mU7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vh7A%2B%2BfCrl0tQqbnHN1PnTzkRDRMcNszixUQ4FsKrQg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gP1IYWDkEKnvEMNFsrHxN7GaEVrJ8sV%2BvvHo9uE6h5Ii0infmkLTEj9sCAFxJucQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ilMw7Sdk2KM6fTZ77P6aYfSUjm86f4EyolW%2Bbryr6KU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5zVETTTNvrdrVjlaZogC%2FctLImsjzXyMohFIfgzf1yUPdgim2LIsj%2BONaxIlcwwI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pGzfh1cRJLnYwI5umrW6EVtEQiOIBnFR%2F63F3BO0On8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1eM9mOxwjsuGryXdGk5uOKXb4OrBC5hIJ8XCqiQfrjPnXcGvkI5QjJ5o38ejq5xI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9kryM6xFL8Ip52jzLEopDGli5bGbV1sVh0UQadKTc4E%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ABOVE GROUND POOL                                                                                             DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231828                        280 MUNGER HILL RD                           017R00020001C
                                BELLEFEUILLE, CARL A & SYLVIE M

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20045                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/12/23 09/11/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    24' ABOVE GROUND POOL                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       SHEEDY, MATTHEW                         
    OWN        BELLEFEUILLE, CARL A & SYLVIE M         
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232084                        2 WALKER AV                                  2630002000000
                                BOYER, DONNA M

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22549                AB POOLS   ISSUED             09/06/23 03/04/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
E20055                ELEC RES   ISSUED             09/19/23 09/18/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL ABOVE GROUND POOL 16X24                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       MAILLOUX, ANDREW                        
    OWN        BOYER, DONNA M                          
    POOL       AMBASSADOR POOLS INC                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232227                        43 WESTWOOD DR                               0810000900000
                                HEWINS CHARLES A. + JOANNE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22605                AB POOLS   ISSUED             09/20/23 03/18/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ABOVE GROUND POOL 24 X 52                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TEDDY BEAR POOLS                        
    OWN        HEWINS CHARLES A. + JOANNE M.           
    POOL       TEDDY BEAR POOLS                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          300.00               0          300.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h6ade75V%2F5HaJwMfjpWolTAxfjDG5k8ZuEWLhZsKKgqJTgcOuVxi4EGOhO4iHq3R
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W2GPwCZploAnD%2FaACIoCJR4CJiCbiL235dr0NgUxK5Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iuyYDwzNvhk4FVfSwBmM1ulVmZh1za6nI0ajDWe%2FEGDXgBBVcym0SI%2FjdSxqckpK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T%2FPQmXyNRVHLjF3jS2zcQuvwJmZLobjzdkLNwiidfWk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sDQ6QEnGo002T3b0Wf52D7uRGXKIRcQ%2Bcf5auw9cEeBuAD%2Bmrq%2Bzp%2BVwT8Xqbasp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zUa7vM%2FtsgI0J5mwjlxHweOup%2BfIJH4aD%2Fu1J1KuiQg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IYKaohxvvmgpsBm%2B%2BRXZGhlYMQznxKdB9HA3RxVmpdg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F3zKMNU8fP2DVCChofxm8tP2u2ZJGOC7KZFr3fXC9FtNF3vGlv499QKvtDYM2pDB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j0%2Fev3gRdlUOeSMRBCe7LOSImoTFCsLAv2YtgZHgOIQ%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : STOVES / SOLID FUEL                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232122                        55 WOODSIDE TE                               2530000600000
                                SLASIENSKI FRANCES A. + EDWARD D.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22565                STOVES     ISSUED             09/12/23 03/10/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WOOD PELLET STOVE INSTALLED INTO EXISTING CHIMNEY CLASS A   
    WITH 3" PELLET VENT PIPE                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BERTASSI, GARY F.                       
    GC         BERTASSI, GARY F.                       
    OWN        SLASIENSKI FRANCES A. + EDWARD D.       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232268                        53 YANKEE CL                                 1490001000000
                                TRANT, THOMAS K. & BARBARA G.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22627                STOVES     ISSUED             09/28/23 03/26/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL PELLET STOVE                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BARBARA TRANT                           
    GC         BARBARA TRANT                           
    OWN        TRANT, THOMAS K. & BARBARA G.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232270                        56 WESTERN AV                                0470004800000
                                FEDORA, BRENDA J

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22625                STOVES     ISSUED             09/28/23 03/26/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REBUILD 1 SMALL REAR CHIMNEY, REPOINT LARGE CHIMNEY FROM    
    ROOF LINE UP, RESIDE 2 DORMERS & REPLACE 2 WINDOWS          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PHIL BEAULIEU & SON HOME IMPR. #062638  
    GC         PHIL BEAULIEU & SON HOME IMPR. #062638  
    OWN        FEDORA, BRENDA J                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          200.00               0          200.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V0olslSPExyAoNoyLx3INEPGZBMpgZF7zT8pFDAqyMred9Mq3SOCT4kUFApjjtD2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DbNb5ijUQz1bOvCQ4acdmVDHMmV3yFE9dQP1KfdtqqU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KUY80w5VntMYQj9lFAK57ZdlOx744FnZ2Q7FjtgQVekZRzSuqsHvXqLs9EIATVDZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FJGVOZ%2Fkl5OpWXMaMb5y41cSYOx2sEo6uiHxbnDfUnc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hf79bt2iXk4Ib9ciRfR7O3zY2%2FXjXdBCdL%2FjIGA%2Bdf986s34FecOd5X5qYQshWwW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m5YcXTKejXDNgPKw%2FkhG55bkvEb5THX7r8HN%2Bnyws%2FQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HAF0Rb%2FLrZxm79NMbbAYBJfk3UJUFbBdATrJR%2Br3C4ES5sb0Aq9rqAz04%2B%2ByV5bT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gMYUDdLvm7t00mprhFdcINbtKm%2BU5gKagdgpmiaiXZ0%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW DECK / PORCH                                                                                              DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232090                        1057 GRANVILLE RD                            025R000300000
                                TARNAUSKAS, RALPH J

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22547                DEC POR    ISSUED             09/06/23 03/04/24         45,344           50.00          45,344           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDING ADDITIONAL SUPPORT, NEW STAIRS, NEW CEILING, COLUMNS,
    POSTS, DECK BOARDS, RAILINGS & DECK SKIRT                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI A CLARKE CONSTRUCTION INC               
    GC         A CLARKE CONSTRUCTION INC               
    OWN        TARNAUSKAS, RALPH J                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                45,344           50.00          45,344           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oUR5pcL4fTkExFhiuc9jIe9a%2By4OtLNWrWdJWcXSKVJDcWisuqUYIcR%2BI9NYG7gq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=00oEOSV0V6U3xxq5Z4JigkWB2QiB0whlreGTLbiTJ9Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0qCRiVRRsRMvWN3s402kwiCYj4RZgA0A1a6%2B3bd6iAQNqfzlQ%2FAI9dN3RKo%2BLGla
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J6BHLonpHY%2FnGsPPgU9b1G8pnKpJp6UQBqaTtQN%2B7Jw%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : CHIMNEY                                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232103                        126 OLD FARM RD                              1460003300000
                                DOW, JAMES D.

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22573                CHIM       ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL OF NEW CHIMNEY LINER IN AN EXISTING CHIMNEY         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI FARIA, BRUCE                            
    GC         FARIA, BRUCE                            
    OWN        DOW, JAMES D.                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=byYz69PPzy%2FPltp7sgPiQlrtQlGrOQQvIQ8NWdPXDo88qXzccnzJvijCOaVgD8nv
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DsasIgghWMs9BNFnw0IZMD3bEx4nZ5bbmeh0jF6g6DQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rSYwV5GL9IWw2kpfwOC1BpDYp9Hy3V85uD%2BRN95Up4v%2Bmvi1N%2Bijc%2BoXXTrADhiC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9%2FXen5mDpHgnOnzwjNH0y1Enc03FWB683nDKAP66ei0%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL                                                                                        DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232261                        580 NORTH RD                                 070R003300000
                                BROWN, DAVID A & CYNTHIA

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
M11550                RES MECH   ISSUED             09/28/23 03/26/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE OLD HVAC SYSTEM & INSTALL NEW DUCT WORK TO NEW SYSTEM
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BARAN, JANUSZ Z.                        
    MECH       BARAN, JANUSZ Z.                        
    OWN        BROWN, DAVID A & CYNTHIA                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nCCfPxiG9N2mfeIWaos0uoQPcln%2FRrGVA285%2BzIz4xdSpMl4SLa%2FCgXWRNQO33%2BK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4K4%2FdyGbsfDjr%2F3FMZaqWtjJj4B05Di8q%2BDClFdoZuY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sN2ATZXMp8dkSBWq9AW%2F3jcqZ9vf1xsgwgUAZmu1xDslq3%2FblDZIeuDy%2B2N8MyXh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2N4PPb1zH0gCs%2B0W65Rjp51qZdKsxI%2FZaYAihfdS3Sw%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERMANANT SIGN                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232070                        146 ELM ST                                   0550013500000
                                MORNINGSIDE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22558                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             09/06/23 03/04/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WALL SIGN - ON FRONT FACADE, ALUMINIUM SHEET BACKER WITH    
    3D LETTERS                                                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        MORNINGSIDE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC 
    SIGN       SIGN SHOP INC                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232104                        27 ARNOLD ST                                 0550014600000
                                WESTFIELD SAVINGS BANK

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22582                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    TWO (2) SIGNS - FRONT UPPER WALL ILLUMINATED BOX SIGN; WEST 
    (UPPER) GABLE WALL FACING SUMMER ST.                        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        WESTFIELD SAVINGS BANK                  
    SIGN       MOREN SIGNS INC                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232119                        514 E MAIN ST                                1110001200000
                                HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND, INC

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22589                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24              0          425.00               0          425.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    6 SIGNS - GROUND RE-FACE; FRONT WALL LED; SIDE LED;         
    BACK LED; FRONT WALL ALUMINIUM - HOME DEPOT                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND, INC         
    SIGN       SIGN DESIGN                             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            425.00                          425.00
20232190                        109 APREMONT WY                              057R001700000
                                BERKSHIRE INDUSTRIES INC

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22585                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24              0           75.00               0           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x8aKivMz2oqoRbDaOnpEbVOQY7DO%2FNEYveYhmQhJtJvQPZO1eLwzslYMLIFVT3X5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A16ZRRwNwqWyhBmJHZQyQsiqpWDh%2FLL3x5csDqhc%2BBA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P4rMREm222zF3nbSLGTz9m6EX6ieviHZMCxoAI9tmCMB0%2F3yZ%2BYnnzTY8S0T8sMs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g4ULwD0HJtWE9j1OE%2FAyoby5JipEYFhDD%2FcJRIAb2oo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Dgz964Ux6JiYkXGfqpYP9B%2Bx2d8OpBh62DIQQ6G1nCI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o2HcJHZi5f08k7WE9FCvghu%2FDLB7VRudBhJIw%2BMLPPE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wlZ3ZMa5kqkNVvmpH8BHVIuXmuld%2BWOT%2BDDff2K7BEA2D7%2BVXZZtzKHUhB%2Bwe6or
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Tq3GM1OjWtIh7E5VZhguh%2FKdWWoq8CSAep7fcl8n35Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sooDXvC%2F3q0BcwQTdqai9M5nxwxZYSK2CUnQbM8ddGYWqDVTxaHIv8UAe6OxmnHX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h0wfBFBPiqjUtjQ5KG90uYwGs%2FmgIgG3UMq%2F41E11rE%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    WALL SIGN - REAR OF BLDG, PARKING LOT ENTRANCE, ALUMINIUM   
    LETTERS, NON-ILLUMINATED                                    
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERMANANT SIGN                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        BERKSHIRE INDUSTRIES INC                
    SIGN       AGNOLI SIGN CO INC                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232194                        518 SOUTHAMPTON RD                           2560000300000
                                ANTAL REALTY, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22586                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GROUND SIGN - FRONT OF BUSINESS,PERPENDICULAR TO SOUTHAMPTON
    RD                                                          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        ANTAL REALTY, LLC                       
    SIGN       MASS SIGNS LLC                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232195                        60 FRANKLIN ST                               0590004800000
                                60-62 FRANKLIN STREET LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22587                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             09/18/23 03/16/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GROUND SIGN, FRONT OF PROPERTY, PERPENDICULAR TO FRANKLIN ST
    NON-ILLUMINATED                                             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        60-62 FRANKLIN STREET LLC               
    SIGN       MASS SIGNS LLC                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232257                        89 ELM ST                                    0090001100000
                                WHITEWAY, BRIAN E

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22613                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             09/21/23 03/19/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PROJECTING WALL SIGN - 36X24, DOUBLE SIDED, NON-ILLUMINATED 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        WHITEWAY, BRIAN E                       
    SIGN       SIGN DYNAMICS, LLC                      

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ofn33dgUXz2Pe1aq%2F4sxm%2BaTfbMyWkmjuyp34fFyzjQDOwqAO%2BmZpFmY27wDA1p3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jBsOdAEQtlPyOT1l0fgcZerwaghfUH6RLd1YHSR5FCg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nKc6HV%2BdCKMekpog5CB5GILpLCdEHeMrwEh%2FGKbld%2FsssGIp7VH9YbJ2AYtFfK7C
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r3EvnuPN4mJJLEeopxcbcTV5cMdwjJKppu3lENZjZpE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MrqHKF9DNtD8BFXKq93OPBnSrv4o7pOxD7lYPh%2BoqWzHNyOEb4L0EvImm%2BRWV8cj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wfGUV9ysNv4NFjt%2FcT5SuaToYZnPDDf3AL76LAcX38I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6uf6hf1aXEZWDv4Hx5ByUkxCm7utaTQBL5VN8neUTxN9pGXOw%2BadPTetZHNxtsOS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=guNWrd16w1e7Hk1iDGPrfMzwQlP4KmY1KhLGgcREq%2BI%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERMANANT SIGN                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232285                        3 WHITE ST                                   0070006300000
                                NOH KWANG SOK

                                                                          PERMITS 09/01/23 - 09/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22631                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             09/29/23 03/27/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WALL SIGN - PROJECTING 6", 36" CIRCLE; ILLUMINATED ON WALL  
    ABOVE WINDOWS AND STORE FRONT - LAUNDRY CENTRAL             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        NOH KWANG SOK                           
    SIGN       KENNEY, ADAM                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,025.00               0        1,025.00

DEPARTMENT TOTALS                                                          1,547,088       18,307.12       1,547,088       18,307.12

REPORT TOTALS                                                              1,547,088       18,307.12       1,547,088       18,307.12

                                                PERMITS ISSUED                   212                            212

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Isis Perdomo **                                           
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